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RESULTS
50m BACKSTROKE - MEN (50) 30/3/2018 PM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category Result Points
1 120256 SPANOUDAKIS GEORGIOS 1994 PAO MEN 00:25.80 QUAL.
2 144954 BILAS STERGIOS-MARIOS 2001 OKEANOS JR-M 00:26.80 UAL.
3 TIAKOVIDIS FILIPPOS 1998 NOLEYKOSIA MEN 00:27.19
4 122948 FOTOPOULOS KONSTADINOS 1994 GSPERIST MEN 00:27.25 L.
5 132305 TSOUMANIS VASILEIOS 1997 ARIS MEN 00:27.5©UAL.
6 128041 AIVALIOTIS EYAGGELOS 1996 GLAYKOS MEN 00:27§\ QUAL.
7 TSANKO TSANKOV 1987 OLIMPSOFIA MEN 00:& QUAL.
8 123626 GIANNOPOULOS NIKOLAOS 1996 GLAYKOS MEN 08:27.8 QUAL.
HATZIHRISTOFOROU TRYFONAS 1993 NOLEYKOSIA MEN .85 QUAL.
10 147780 REKLOS DIMITRIOS 2001 IRAKLIS JR-M .28
11 142176 MAKRYGIANNIS EYAGGELOS 2000 ANOARGYR JR-M :28.30 QUAL.
12 147120 GKOUBANITSAS THEODOROS 2001 ARIS JR-M @0:28.48 QUAL.
13 139937 TZIVANIS DIMITRIOS 1999 ARIS MEN 00:28.57 QUAL.
14 158275 FYKATAS GEORGIOS 2004 OSFP B 00:28.67 QUAL.
15 142351 MERIGKOUNIS KONSTADINOS 2000 GSPERIST % 00:28.68 QUAL.
16 129139 STOGIOS FOTIOS 1997 NOXALK 00:28.73 QUAL.
17 157338 ADONIADIS THEODOROS 2003 PIGAS.IMAT YS 00:28.74 QUAL.
18 147281 VALOUMAS STEFANOS 2001 PAOK JR-M 00:29.15
19 147621 KATIS STAYROS-NIKOLAOS 2001 PAOK @JR-M 00:29.17
20 139770 VARVAROUSIS NIKOLAOS 1999 ARIS MEN 00:29.40
21 142077 KOLLIAS HRISTOS 2001 ANO JR-M 00:29.51
22 154446 ARIANOUTSOS ORFEAS 2002 R BOYS 00:29.59
23 144491 LAINIS LOUKAS 2001 ¢ JR-M 00:29.61
24 154401 KAKOLYRIS ADONIOS 2002GYR BOYS 00:29.85
128656 SOKOLIS ILIAS 1996=PAY) MEN 00:29.85
26 AXENTI NICHITA JOLDOVA JR-M 00:30.00
27 155408 KALABALIKAS KONSTADINOS ARIS BOYS 00:30.11
28 158932 MITSIANIS KONSTADINOS 04 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 14 00:30.43
29 131006 SALMANIS HRISTOS @1997 NO MAKED MEN 00:30.58
30 164861 ELEYTHERAKIS LEONIDAS STEFAN 2001 KAO THERMA  JR-M 00:30.83
136920 KALAITZIS DIMITRIOS 1998 ODYS.THES. MEN 00:30.83
160848 SISKOS APOSTOLOS 2005 PAOK BOYS 13 00:30.83
33 156997 KARVOUNIS MARIOS-VA 2003 POS.IOAN. BOYS 00:30.93
34 147284 PALAIOLOGOS EYSTR, ISTO¢ 2002 AA ASTERIA BOYS 00:31.02
35 133342 HRISTODOULOU IA 1997 XANTH MEN 00:31.15
36 148003 KALAITZIS SPYRIDO 2001 AE HAIDAR JR-M 00:31.16
37 152748 PAPADOPOULOS I0TIS 2001 XANTH JR-M 00:31.50
157299 KOSMADAKISAND S 2003 PAOK BOYS 00:31.50
39 159486 ZAHARAKI IMON 2002 GSPERIST BOYS 00:31.60
40 155452 FOTOGR NNIS-PARASKEYAS 2002 PANSER BOYS 00:31.82
41 166542 KOUTS POSTOLOS 2003 ARIS BOYS 00:31.91
42 158505 PASIDIS ALABOS 2005 PIGAS.IMAT BOYS 13 00:32.00
43 158506 TSANAKTSIDIS AGGELOS 2004 PIGAS.IMAT BOYS 14 00:32.07
44 157355 PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS 2003 NOKAVAL BOYS 00:32.13
45 144481 TANOS KONSTADINOS 2001 PROT LAMIA JR-M 00:32.24
46 157311 HATZIKONSTADINOU ANDREAS 2003 PANSER BOYS 00:32.26
47 159886 IOANNIDIS LAZAROS 2003 OFTH BOYS 00:32.57
153688 BIKAS KONSTADINOS 2002 KOKARPEN BOYS 00:32.57
49 158947 HATZIIOANNIDIS KONSTADINOS 2004 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 14 00:32.61
50 160488 KONSTADINOU GEORGIOS 2004 IRAKLIS BOYS 14 00:32.69
51 160353 POLYZOS ALEXANDROS 2004 APOLKAL BOYS 14 00:32.95
52 166905 PAPADOPOULOS IOANNIS 2002 ARIS BOYS 00:34.03
53 DARTI PAPINOVA 2003 EAGLES BOYS 00:34.45
54 154580 PILAFAS MIHAIL 2003 N.A.V.ELLA BOYS 00:34.61
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55 FLAVIO KORA 2005 EAGLES BOYS 13 00:35.12
56 158197 DOURAKOGLOU DIONYSIOS 2003 ARIS BOYS 00:35.15
57 163951 HRYSOHOIDIS MARIOS 2005 IRAKLIS BOYS 13 00:35.21
58 158515 PANOS APOSTOLOS 2004 PAOK BOYS 14 00:35.28
59 166500 IGGLEZOS PANAGIOTIS 2005 EATEK BOYS 13 00:35.32
60 175483 KOUTSOBLIS GEORGIOS 2004 PROT LAMIA BOYS 14 00:35.45
61 BONDAREVS NIKITA 2004 LAOIS BOYS 14 00:35.56
62 162119 KORDANOULIS VASILEIOS 2005 ARIS BOYS 13 00:35.60
63 158509 THYMIOPOULOS KONSTADINOS 2005 PIGAS.IMAT BOYS 13 00:35.66
64 156012 HATZETOGLOU AGISILAOS 2002 APOLKAL BOYS 00:35.80
65 162441 VZIVZIS NIKOLAOS 2005 AA ASTERIA BOYS 13 00:35.89
66 163202 KARABATZIAKIS ADONIOS 2005 EATEK BOYS 13 00:35.95
67 176361 PAPADOPOULOS PAYLOS 2004 ARIS BOYS 14 00:36.09
68 162369 VLAHOS MIHAIL 2005 ARETI LAMI BOYS 13 00:36.10 %
69 164547 DROSINIS DIMITRIOS 2005 KOKARPEN BOYS 13 00:36.22
70 164903 THEODOSIOU AGGELOS 2005 AXON 40 EK BOYS 13 00:36.3@
71 160354 STYLIARAS THOMAS 2004 APOLKAL BOYS 14 00:3 &%
72 161424 PANAGIOTOPOULOS ADONIOS 2004 K.S.S.2005 BOYS 14 OO&
73 170098 PAPANASTASIOU PANAGIOTIS 2004 ARIS BOYS 14 71
74 182658 RAFTOPOULOS ANASTASIOS 2003 IRAKLIS BOYS .00
75 165053 TSAKNIAS DIMOSTHENIS 2005 KOKARPEN BOYS 13 .40
76 161237 PITSOULIS KYRIAKOS 2002 ARIS BOYS :37.56
77 163208 AGGELAKERIS DIAMADIS 2005 EATEK BOYS 1 0:37.75
78 160874 VRAKAS DIMITRIOS 2004 NIR.VEROIA BOY, 00:37.80
79 167484 KYRIAKIDIS VASILEIOS 2005 IRAKLIS BOXYS 00:37.99
80 164084 DEVES IOANNIS 2005 AXON 40 EK 00:38.54
81 165286 MITOULIS GEORGIOS 2005 ARETI LAMI 13 00:39.39
82 163253 BOUROUDIS GEORGIOS 2005 IRAKLIS YS 13 00:41.20
83 166217 TSIOLIS ANASTASIOS 2005 APOLKAL BOYS 13 00:41.37
84 154828 PILAFAS NIKOLAOS 2005 N.A.V.E BOYS 13 00:43.11
85 166994 MOURATIS KONSTADINOS 2005 EATE BOYS 13 00:43.20
86 BILBILOVSKI BORJAN 2002 BET J BOYS 00:46.51
159509 PASHALIDIS HRISTOS 2004 NO BOYS 14
159890 PAPADOPOULOS NIKOLAOS 2004 BOYS 14
50m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN (50 30/3/2018 PM
Rnk. No. FullName Q%k am Category Result Points
1 141230 LOUKAREA STAYROULA 'NOKLMT JR-W 00:30.52 QUAL.
2 131913 THODI AFRODITI @ ARIS WOMEN 00:30.70 QUAL.
3 147140 SIPPOPOULOU AMALIA @2001 ARIS JR-W 00:31.39
4 146232 KOKKALI ELEONORA 2001 NIRIOAN JR-W 00:31.55 QUAL.
5 143865 ARNAKI OLGA @ 2000 PAOK JR-W 00:31.57 QUAL.
6 160402 KARGA MARIA-RAFAELA 2004 OFTH GIRLS 14 00:31.61 QUAL.
7 153970 GKOUDA ALIKI \ 2001 ARIS JR-W 00:31.95 QUAL.
8 KRSTEVSKA MIA 2001 CLUB ORION JR-W 00:32.47 QUAL.
9 157383 VARALI FOTEINI 2004 OLYB.VOL GIRLS 14 00:32.60 QUAL.
10 147134 VLAHOU SOFIA 2001 ARIS JR-W 00:32.72 QUAL.
11 157419 KARAISKOU ANNN 2003 IRAKLIS GIRLS 00:32.76 QUAL.
12 147297 MADENLI E 2001 KAO THERMA JR-W 00:32.82
13 158899 PAPADIA E 2002 ATLASIOAN GIRLS 00:33.00 QUAL.
145850 VASILEIA SILIKI 2002 ARIS GIRLS 00:33.00
15 155387 SOFIAP%ZOVANA—ANNA 2002 PAOK GIRLS 00:33.40 QUAL.
16 158414 GIAKI AIKAVERINI 2001 KAO THERMA JR-W 00:33.53 QUAL.
17 155069 AMANATIDOU DOMNIKI 2002 OFTH GIRLS 00:33.57 QUAL.
18 147558 KALTSOU PARASKEYI 2001 GLAYKOS JR-W 00:33.72
19 138074 AFEDOULIDOU VASILIKI-ELPIDA 1999 PAOK WOMEN 00:33.74 QUAL.
20 154166 PAPADATOU ANASTASIA 2003 G.S.PETROU GIRLS 00:33.80
21 155377 GIANNAKOUROU STYLIANI 2002 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 00:33.88
22 155049 HATZIKONSTADINOU SOFIA 2002 AE HAIDAR GIRLS 00:33.92 QUAL.
23 159188 TAHMATZIDOU FOTEINI 2004 NEAPOLI GIRLS 14 00:34.02
24 135678 LIABA MARIA 1998 PAOK WOMEN 00:34.03
25 156381 HARISI IOANNA 2004 NOVA GIRLS 14 00:34.17
26 158997 STOUKA ANASTASIA 2005 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 13 00:34.47
27 160483 DERMEDZOGLOU GEORGIA 2003 IRAKLIS GIRLS 00:34.51
28 160969 MIHTATZI HRISTINA 2005 NOKAVAL GIRLS 13 00:34.62
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29 147521 KARAKONSTADI KONSTADINA 2001 ANOARGYR JR-W 00:34.68

30 156290 KOLAZA HRYSOULA 2002 GSPERIST GIRLS 00:34.70

31 162201 ADONIOU zZOI 2005 K.A.NAOUSA  GIRLS 13 00:34.87

32 160126 KRITSOVA ALEXANDRA-MARIA 2004 ARETI LAMI GIRLS 14 00:34.88

33 159920 PLIAKOU SEVASTI 2004 POS.IOAN. GIRLS 14 00:34.92

34 153399 PAPAIOANNOU KONSTADINA 2003 OUK vVOLOU GIRLS 00:35.02

35 158540 KONSTADINIDOU HRYSANTHI 2005 NOKAVAL GIRLS 13 00:35.24

36 157366 MIHALOGIANNI EYANTHIA 2004 LAR-TITA GIRLS 14 00:35.61

37 157551 MAMAKI SOFIA 2003 ATLASIOAN GIRLS 00:35.75

38 164875 PAXIMADA SOTIRIA 2004 NEAPOLI GIRLS 14 00:36.03

39 162549 TRIKIONI GEORGIA 2004 NEAPOLI GIRLS 14 00:36.30

40 157391 LALOU VASILIKI 2003 NEAPOLI GIRLS 00:36.44

41 161323 AIGIDOU THEODORA 2004 ARIS GIRLS 14 00:36.51

42 157001 KALYVA ANDRONIKI 2003 POS.IOAN. GIRLS 00:36.66 %

43 158501 SIABLIDOU AIMILIA 2003 PAOK GIRLS 00:36.81

44 DIANA BASHO 2000 EAGLES JR-W 00:36.8@

45 170267 MOUMTZI EYAGGELIA 2004 PAO GIRLS 14 00:3 %

46 157146 ELEYTHERIADOU AGGELIKI 2003 AXON 40 EK GIRLS 00%&

47 162347 HARALABIDOU MARIA 2005 K.A.NAOUSA  GIRLS 13 3

48 160968 SYKIOTI PANAGIOTA 2005 OTHAK GIRLS 13 .35

49 146377 TSAKNIA MARIA 2002 KOKARPEN GIRLS .62

50 166749 ANDREADOU STEFANIA 2004 KAO THERMA  GIRLS 1 :37.77

51 162117 NASIOUDI PARASKEYI DANAI 2005 ARIS GIRLS 0:38.03

52 162419 GKIOUZEPA PETROPOULOU ELENI 2005 ARIS GIR 00:38.08

53 157433 KANOU DANAI 2003 PAOK G 00:38.15

54 161127 MIHALOGIANNI KONSTADINA 2005 LAR-TITA 00:38.16

55 164911 PAPALEXI ARGYRO 2003 PAO 00:38.19

56 165716 SAPANI ZOI 2004 IRAKLIS LS 14 00:38.20

57 162898 PADELI MARKELLA 2004 A.G.S.P.K GIRLS 14 00:38.59

58 ELISE NAKE 2003 EAGLES @GIRLS 00:38.77

59 ILIEVA IZABEL 2003 BETA- GIRLS 00:39.32

60 163187 MARAGKAKI ILIANA ZOI 2005 EATB\ GIRLS 13 00:39.40

61 162358 KANANI STYLIANI ANASTASIA 2004 AR GIRLS 14 00:39.44

62 158786 FOTOGRAFOU ARTEMIS 2004 GIRLS 14 00:39.57

63 162561 LEMONIDOU ELENI-ANNA 2004 .P.KA GIRLS 14 00:39.62

64 162968 PAPADOPOULOU VASILIKI 2 GIRLS 13 00:40.04

65 162982 HATZIANDREA MAGDALINI ‘G.S.P.KA GIRLS 14 00:40.57

66 158312 GIADZI VASILIKI NOKAVAL GIRLS 13 00:40.73

67 169566 MAYRIDOU EYSTATHIA 05 K.A.NAOUSA  GIRLS 13 00:40.78

68 162529 RAMOPOULOU AIKATERINI @2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13 00:41.21

69 172469 OHVATOVA KATERZINA 2004 KAO THERMA  GIRLS 14 00:41.23

70 162071 STERGIOU KRYSTALLIA 2005 NIR.VEROIA GIRLS 13 00:41.32

71 170304 TZIORA MELPOMENI ATH 2005 MAKEDONIK GIRLS 13 00:41.97

72 163808 DASKALIADOU PELAGIA 2005 ARIS GIRLS 13 00:43.78

73 ATANASOVSKA EVGE 2003 BETA-SKOPJ] GIRLS 00:44.87

156714 LEMONIDOU EYTHY, 2004 IASONAS GIRLS 14
162943 HASA ELIAN 2004 A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 14
50m BREAS KE - MEN (50) 30/3/2018 PM
Rnk. No. FuIIName// N B.D. Team Category Result  Points

1 SHUMKOWLA 1992 SPRINTSOFI MEN 00:28.48 QUAL.
2 93057 ALYFA ANOS-IASO 1986 OSFP MEN 00:28.75 QUAL.
3 147145 MOUTSOS BIMITRIOS 2001 ARIS JR-M 00:29.33
4 109640 PADIS PADELEIMON 1991 OSFP MEN 00:29.66 QUAL.
5 128973 KITSOULIS HRISTOS 1996 IRAKLIS MEN 00:29.93 QUAL.
6 155830 GKIKOPOULOS SPYRIDON 2002 PAO BOYS 00:29.94 QUAL.
7 147546 KAPARTZIANIS VASILEIOS 2002 ANOARGYR BOYS 00:30.22 QUAL.
8 153681 RETSIDIS HRISTOS 2000 OSFP JR-M 00:30.27 QUAL.
9 132132 PAPADOPOULOS HRISTOS 1997 PAOK MEN 00:30.47 QUAL.

10 126488 MOURATIDIS KONSTADINOS 1995 XANTH MEN 00:30.53 QUAL.

11 156065 AVRAMIDIS HRISTOS 2002 DEL.PTOL. BOYS 00:31.32 QUAL.

12 142707 KARAVASILIS NIKOLAOS 2001 ANOARGYR JR-M 00:31.36

13 SIMINEL DAN 1998 MOLDOVA MEN 00:31.50 QUAL.

14 135404 NOUTSIAS THEODOROS 1998 ARIS MEN 00:31.86 QUAL.

15 147458 KOUMOUNDOUROS MARIOS 2002 ARIS BOYS 00:32.28



16 147344 TZIABAZIDIS ATHANASIOS-KONSTAI 2002 PROT LAMIA BOYS 00:32.48 QUAL.
17 155899 PAPAGEORGIOU GEORGIOS 2002 AA ASTERIA BOYS 00:32.49
18 147310 KONSTADINIDIS ARISTEIDIS 2001 PAOK JR-M 00:32.51 QUAL.
19 155828 KOUTSOULAS STAMATIS 2002 DELFPER BOYS 00:32.60 QUAL.
20 157885 EYAGGELOPOULOS VASILEIOS 2001 OTHAK JR-M 00:32.62 QUAL.
21 AFTANAS ROMAN 2000 MOLDOVA JR-M 00:32.64
22 157615 ZOUBOURLIS IOANNIS 2002 G.S.PETROU BOYS 00:32.96
23 143663 TSAOUSI ORESTI 2000 LAR-TITA JR-M 00:33.04
154581 MITROUDIS STEFANOS 2001 NIREAS ORE JR-M 00:33.04
25 152425 PAPADIMITRIOU IASONAS 2001 ANOARGYR JR-M 00:33.14
26 155456 PAPADOPOULOS DIMITRIOS 2003 PAOK BOYS 00:33.24
27 147313 KODOS MARKOS 2001 OTHAK JR-M 00:33.30
163289 AMANATIDIS THEODOROS 2002 DEL.PTOL. BOYS 00:33.30
29 136131 TSARTSALIS HRISTOS 1998 NOVA MEN 00:33.32 %
30 147080 GKALTSIDIS MIHAIL 2001 MAKEDONIK JR-M 00:33.56
31 145756 LABRIADIS KONSTADINOS 2002 OUK vOLOU BOYS 00:33.9@
32 FABIO DAJZMAILI 2003 EAGLES BOYS 00:3 &%
33 BIANTI PAPINOVA 2001 EAGLES JR-M 00%&
34 147334 ADONIOU DIMITRIOS 2002 PROT LAMIA BOYS 40
156408 DROSOS HARALABOS 2004 A.E.TRIK BOYS 14 4.40
36 KLAJDI CANE 2001 EAGLES JR-M .69
37 157262 DEVES FOTIOS 2003 PAOK BOYS :34.80
38 158495 KONIARIS ODYSSEAS 2004 A.G.S.P.KA BOYS 1 0:34.89
39 159519 GIAPOUTZIS EYSTRATIOS 2003 OFTH BOY, 00:34.96
40 159485 DRIVAS ATHANASIOS 2004 KOKARPEN BOYS 00:35.31
41 157309 TSIAFIDIS DIMITRIOS 2003 PANSER 00:35.34
42 158604 XESKOURIS NIKITAS 2003 XANTH 00:35.53
43 166221 VARZAKOS THOMAS 2005 APOLKAL YS 13 00:35.54
44 157311 HATZIKONSTADINOU ANDREAS 2003 PANSER BOYS 00:35.70
45 BONDAREVS NIKITA 2004 LAOIS @BOYS 14 00:36.17
46 136920 KALAITZIS DIMITRIOS 1998 ODYS MEN 00:36.26
47 143094 TSIGKANIS DIMITRIOS 2000 MAKE& JR-M 00:36.33
48 154822 THEODORIDIS PRODROMOS 2002 BOYS 00:36.43
49 160388 STAMATIS EYAGGELOS 2004 BOYS 14 00:37.03
50 158507 LAZARIDIS FILIPPOS-TILEMAHOS 2005 IMAT BOYS 13 00:37.10
51 162736 PATLIAKAS HRISTOS 2 BOYS 00:37.18
MARLIND MANUSHI GLES MEN 00:37.18
53 170224 KARAKETIDIS PARASKEV OFTH JR-M 00:37.42
54 164206 KRYONAS LEONIDAS 05 GAS.K.VOSP BOYS 13 00:37.50
55 TRIMCHESKI MIHAIL @2002 BETA-SKOP] BOYS 00:37.65
56 160131 PAPANIKOLAOU HARALABOS 2004 ARETI LAMI BOYS 14 00:37.89
57 157301 FAKIS AGGELOS @ 2003 PANSER BOYS 00:38.02
58 167605 THEODORIDIS KONSTADI 2005 K.S.S.2005 BOYS 13 00:39.01
59 160780 GIAKAS IOANNIS K 2005 OUK voLou BOYS 13 00:39.27
60 176035 LOLAS ANASTASIOS 2004 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 14 00:39.49
61 165035 AGAPIDIS VLADIMI 2005 XANTH BOYS 13 00:39.78
62 162121 GOUDEDZIKIS PANA S ALEXANI 2005 EATEK BOYS 13 00:40.45
63 160851 KARDAKOS EYAGW 2005 K.S.S.2005 BOYS 13 00:40.80
64 162371 TRIADAFYLL I0ANNIS 2005 PAOK BOYS 13 00:40.94
65 164454 HATZIADO OJARAS KONSTADIN 2005 A.G.S.P.KA BOYS 13 00:40.98
66 159597 MILIKOS 2004 K.S.S.2005 BOYS 14 00:41.06
67 180983 KARAK%{RISTOFOR 2004 OFTH BOYS 14 00:41.24
68 163851 KOLONIASRISTOS 2005 IRAKLIS BOYS 13 00:42.79
161701 NIKOUDIS PANAGIOTIS 2004 AXON 40 EK BOYS 14
CVETANOSKI MIHAIL 2002 BETA-SKOPJ] BOYS
163989 KONSTADINIDIS HARILAOS RAFAIL 2005 OFTH BOYS 13
163784 PSYHOGYIOS IOANNIS 2001 N.A.S.ATTI JR-M
50m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN (50) 30/3/2018 PM
a4
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category Result Points
1 CHISCA TATIANA 1995 MOLDOVA WOMEN 00:32.39 QUAL.
2 152563 HATZI MARIA 2002 ARIS GIRLS 00:33.58
3 143503 NASIOU ANNA-MARIA 2000 ANOG JR-W 00:33.82 QUAL.
4 BASISTO ANASTASIA 2003 MOLDOVA GIRLS 00:34.00 QUAL.
5 143052 ARGYROPOULOU AGGELIKI-MARIA 2001 OSFP JR-W 00:34.53 QUAL.



O 0N

10

12
13
14

16
17
18
19
20
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

141929
155151
133366
156446
147577

163250
154948
155908
155291
158445
158276
160702
160496
147187
159414
158703
159184
165534
155360
154622
160395
158609
157837
156040
135911
157445
159147
157909
135562
158726
155412
161898
155490
162208
162206
162186
162281
159703
161864
162426
157449
158735
165716
163747
164902
165237
157180

162895
157307
156304

166242
160013
167260
166177
166155
158639
166718
176960
162111
161193
156044

ANDRIAKAINA ANASTASIA
PAPAIOANNOU VASILIKI
HATZIPETROU ANNA-MARIA
PAPADAKI THALEIA

MITOU ALEXANDRA

DUCA ALEXANDRA

SMILIANI ANASTASIA
KIOSKERIDOU KONSTADINA
RAYTOPOULOU SOFIA
KEFALA MARIA

KIOSI SOFIA-ELENI
DIAMADOPOULOU KYRIAKI
TSIVELEKIDI AIKATERINI
MASOUTI MARIA ANASTASIA
MAYROMATIDOU DESPOINA
ASLANIDOU IOANNA
PETRATOU SOFIA
PAPADOPOULOU ANASTASIA
SIAFAKA EYAGGELIA
TZITZIKA FOTEINI-IOANNA
MITTOU AIKATERINI
PAPAZISI FREIDERIKI
GKOUDA KONSTADINA
POLYZI ELENI
ANASTASIADOU THETIS
PAPPA DIMITRA

KEI AIKATERINI-HRYSOVALA
METAXA ALEXANDRA

IOSIF DIMITRA
GEORGIADOU IOANNA
KIOURKTSI FOTEINI
KARDAKOU AIKATERINI
TSAKALOU AIKATERINI
MILIKOU NIKOLETA
APOSTOLOU IOANNA
PLOUBIDOU ANTHIA
APOSTOLOU STYLIANI
MIHAILOUDI HRISTINA
HATZETOGLOU ARIADNI
NIKOLAIDOU STEFANIA
EYAGGELOPOULOU DESPOINA
MITTOU HRYSA
THEMELIDOU MARIA
SAPANI ZOI
NESTORIDOU DIMIT
LOUTSOPOULOU S
MANDALI ZOI

SIOMOU MAGDAW

PANEVSKA A

TATTI MA ANI
THEOHA ASTASIA
MANO U EYAGGELIA
KORINA BASHO

LOLA IOANNA

GATSIOU ELENI
LASKARIDOU KONSTADINA
MOURATIDOU MELPOMENI
ARGYROPOULOU ANNA
KOUMADSIOTI IFIGENEIA
PAPADOPOULOU EIRINI IOLI
PAPASTERGIOU MARTHA

SPILIOTIDOU ALKMINI DESPOINA

IOAKEIMIDOU ERMIONI
PRIMERAKI ELENI

%

04

2005

2003
2004
2004
2005
2005
2003
2003
2003
2005
2003
2002
2002
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2003
2005
2002

G.S.PETROU
A.E.TRIK
ARIS
DELF.IRAK.
MAKEDONIK
MOLDOVA
IRAKLIS
MAKEDONIK
IRAKLIS
ARIS
MAKEDONIK
NIR.VEROIA
DELFPER
IRAKLIS
ARIS
IRAKLIS
PAO
NEAPOLI
ATLASIOAN
K.S5.5.2005
ARIS

ARIS

ARIS
K.A.NAOUSA
ARIS
IRAKLIS
ARIS

MAKEDONIK
APOLKAL
APOLKAL
KAO THERMA
ARIS

PAOK
IRAKLIS
OTHAK
AXON 40 EK
N.A.V.ELLA
IRAKLIS
BETA-SKOPJ]
A.G.S.P.KA
PANSER
A.G.S.P.KA
EAGLES
K.A.NAOUSA
K.S5.5.2005
AA ASTERIA
AA ASTERIA
PAOK

OFTH
XANTH

KAP 92
ARIS
LAR-TITA
AA ASTERIA

400m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - MEN (50)

WOMEN
GIRLS
WOMEN
GIRLS
JR-W
JR-W
GIRLS 13
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS 14
GIRLS 13
GIRLS 14
JR-W
GIRLS 14
GIRLS 13
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
JR-W
GIRLS 1
GIRLS
GIR

@

GIRLS 14
GIRLS
GIRLS 14
GIRLS
GIRLS 13
JR-W
GIRLS 13
GIRLS 14
GIRLS 14
GIRLS 14
GIRLS 13
GIRLS
GIRLS 14
GIRLS 14
GIRLS 13
GIRLS 13
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS 13
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS 14
GIRLS 14
GIRLS 13
GIRLS 13
GIRLS 14
GIRLS 14
GIRLS 13
GIRLS 13
GIRLS
GIRLS 13
GIRLS

00:35.43
00:35.46
00:35.53
00:35.74
00:35.93
00:36.19
00:36.35
00:37.29
00:37.35
00:37.35
00:37.38
00:37.44
00:37.61
00:37.90

00:37.92
00:38.0@

0:38.74
00:38.92
00:38.98
00:39.13
00:39.15
00:39.32
00:39.50
00:39.60
00:40.01
00:40.20
00:40.26
00:40.26
00:40.59
00:40.63
00:41.00
00:41.53
00:41.61
00:41.81
00:41.86
00:42.04
00:42.05
00:42.06
00:42.14
00:42.20
00:42.25
00:42.30
00:42.86
00:43.37
00:43.65
00:44.10
00:44.44
00:45.33
00:45.54
00:45.60
00:45.66
00:46.19
00:47.29
00:55.36

30/3/2018 PM

QUAL.
QUAL.
QUAL.
QUAL.

QUAL.
QUAL.
QUAL.
QUAL.
QUAL.
QUAL.
QUAL.



Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category Result Points
1 119963 MOUZAS HRISTOS 1995 ARIS MEN 04:30.64
2 124581 TZIMALAS XENOFON 1995 PAOK MEN 04:39.32
3 157825 EXIDARAS STERGIOS 2003 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 04:50.92
4 157573 MOUSIKAS HRISTOS 2003 ARIS BOYS 04:53.17
5 147295 KARATZIOULAS STAYROS 2002 KAO THERMA  BOYS 04:53.33
6 159311 SKOURTI KLEMED 2003 G.S.PETROU BOYS 04:54.08
7 158483 ZAHARIADIS KONSTADINOS 2004 ARIS BOYS 14 04:56.35
8 157826 IOANNIDIS SPYRIDON 2003 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 05:00.18
9 145405 DOUKOPOULOS KONSTADINOS-MAR: 2002 AE HAIDAR BOYS 05:00.91
10 146374 TSIONIS HRISTOS 2000 GSPERIST JR-M 05:05.47
11 156275 RISKOS VASILEIOS 2003 IRAKLIS BOYS 05:07.77
12 158932 MITSIANIS KONSTADINOS 2004 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 14 05:10.60 %
13 PAOLO PRISKSA 2004 EAGLES BOYS 14 05:11.26
14 158449 PAPHIANOS PANAGIOTIS 2003 MAKEDONIK BOYS 05:13.8@
15 157830 TAHYDROMIDIS THEODOROS 2003 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 05:1 %
16 158485 KALPAKIS HARALABOS 2003 ARIS BOYS 05&
17 160622 TOPHANALIS MIHAIL 2005 KODRAM BOYS 13 69
18 162279 KYPRIANIDIS THEODOROS 2004 MAKEDONIK BOYS 14 .76
19 163920 VAGDATZOGLOU AGGELOS ATHANAS 2005 KAO THERMA  BOYS 13 .10
164074 MANOLOPOULOS ASTERIOS 2005 ARIS BOYS 1
400m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - WOMEN (50) 30/3/2018 PM
6
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Cafe Result Points
1 147874 STAMATAKI VASILIKI 2002 OLYB73 05:06.24
2 158940 SIPITANOU ANASTASIA 2004 K.A.NAOUSA 14 05:14.55
3 158736 SYROU STYLIANI 2004 PAOK LS 14 05:23.40
4 159870 KOKKINI ELENI 2004 OLYB73 GIRLS 14 05:24.89
5 SONJA KAPEDANI 2004 EAGLES @GIRLS 14 05:28.21
6 162636 TOUSIOU ELENI 2004 MAKE GIRLS 14 05:30.47
7 158261 DERVEDLI KYRIAKI 2004 g GIRLS 14 05:30.94
8 162268 PAPADOPOULOU IOANNA 2004 IK GIRLS 14 05:31.44
9 166233 GKITKOU VASILIKI 2004 OUSA GIRLS 14 05:37.01
10 157024 VASILEIADOU POLYXENI 2005 AOUSA GIRLS 13 05:38.20
11 143766 PALTOGLOU ALEXANDRA 20 ARYHAIDAR JR-W 05:38.28
12 165776 BALTATZIDOU ANNA 2KZA.NAOUSA GIRLS 13 05:41.38
13 162070 BARBAROUSI ILIA GEORGIA OK NAOUSA GIRLS 13 05:43.93
14 147456 APOSTOLIDOU RAFAELA 03 NOKAVAL GIRLS 05:56.69
800m FREESTYLE - WOM@SO) 30/3/2018 PM
7
Rnk. No. FullName f <\ B.D. Team Category Result  Points
1 157843 LAFTSIDOU AIKATERINA \// 2003 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 09:11.69
2 157511 TRIADAFYLLIDI MARINA \ 2002 NOVA GIRLS 09:28.17
3 154167 TSAKALIDI MELINA 2003 G.S.PETROU GIRLS 09:30.10
4 137430 SKYLONASIOU E I 1998 ARIS WOMEN 09:41.28
5 156290 KOLAZA HRYSOULA 2002 GSPERIST GIRLS 10:03.39
6 158807 SAMARA MARIA V 2004 PANSER GIRLS 14 10:03.82
7 158540 KONSTADINI YSANTHI 2005 NOKAVAL GIRLS 13 10:21.35
8 159439 LAKKA AT 2004 ARIS GIRLS 14 10:21.62
9 158267 PAPANAG VI 2004 ARETI LAMI GIRLS 14 10:27.11
10 156284 DRIVA 2002 KOKARPEN GIRLS 10:28.40
11 158478 GKOUBANITSA SAVVINA 2004 ARIS GIRLS 14 10:36.20
12 158703 PETRATOU SOFIA 2005 PAO GIRLS 13 10:41.71
13 162419 GKIOUZEPA PETROPOULOU ELENI 2005 ARIS GIRLS 13 10:56.54
1500m FREESTYLE - MEN (50) 30/3/2018 PM
8
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category Result Points
1 136144 STAMOS IOANNIS 1998 PAOK MEN 16:02.10
2 147924 MARKOS DIMITRIOS 2001 NOKALAMK JR-M 16:09.24
3 144124 TZORTZIS GEORGIOS 2000 PAOK JR-M 16:13.45
4 FRANC ALEKSI 1998 EAGLES MEN 16:13.91
5 147474 BAKALIS DIMITRIOS 2003 KODRAM BOYS 17:19.00
6 135818 VARSAMIS ANDREAS 1999 IRAKLIS MEN 17:33.74
7 156047 MITSIAS ANDREAS 2002 AA ASTERIA BOYS 17:36.89



8 157416 KELEPOURIS MIHAIL 2003 IRAKLIS BOYS 18:07.16
9 154969 TANOS IOANNIS-MARIOS 2004 PROT LAMIA BOYS 14 18:41.93
10 156356 VASILEIOU ILIAS 2003 PAOK BOYS 18:55.71
11 155380 TERZIDIS ADONIOS 1998 ARIS MEN 19:08.96
12 162191 LADAS LOUKAS 2005 ARIS BOYS 13 19:29.71
100m FREESTYLE - MEN (50) 31/3/2018 AM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category Result Points
1 127862 MYLONAS FOTIOS 1996 ARIS MEN 00:52.24 QUAL.
2 152522 KEDROS STAYROS 2001 OKEANOS JR-M 00:53.12 QUAL.
3 132132 PAPADOPOULOS HRISTOS 1997 PAOK MEN 00:53.13 QUAL.
4 137716 PAPAGGELIS KYRIAKOS 2000 ASK DERI JR-M 00:53.78 QUAL.
5 135461 KALAGKIAS KONSTADINOS 1998 PAO MEN 00:53.85 AL.
6 153681 RETSIDIS HRISTOS 2000 OSFP JR-M 00:55.00 .
7 SIMINEL DAN 1998 MOLDOVA MEN 00:55.09 L.
8 119963 MOUZAS HRISTOS 1995 ARIS MEN 00:55.1 UAL.
9 147310 KONSTADINIDIS ARISTEIDIS 2001 PAOK JR-M 00:5 N
10 128925 PAPADOPOULOS NIKOLAOS 1996 LAR-TITA MEN OO&
11 155258 KALAITZOPOULOS HRISTOS 2003 DEL.PTOL. BOYS 8
12 159173 VARSAMIDIS DIMITRIOS 2003 NE RODOPIS BOYS .90
13 119756 HATZIADONAKIS DIMITRIOS 1993 AOKOLON MEN .99
14 141877 MANDALIANOS MATTHAIOS 2001 GLAYKOS JR-M :56.12
15 155910 KANAROPOULOS NIKOLAOS 2002 AA ASTERIA BOYS 0:56.17
16 158503 DANIIL EYAGGELOS 2004 PAOK BOY, 00:56.39
17 143160 KAITATZIS DIMITRIOS 2001 MAKEDONIK ] 00:56.51
18 143094 TSIGKANIS DIMITRIOS 2000 MAKEDONIK 00:56.87
19 AXENTI NICHITA 2000 MOLDOVA ] 00:56.94
20 156065 AVRAMIDIS HRISTOS 2002 DEL.PTOL. YS 00:56.97
21 JANESKI FILIP 1998 BETA-SKO MEN 00:57.08
22 152493 ROUBOS IOANNIS 2001 ANOAR JR-M 00:57.13
23 116255 PIPINIAS IOANNIS 1994 ATLA MEN 00:57.19
24 1ZBISCIUC PAVEL MEN 00:57.44
25 158498 ROMANIDIS TILEMAHOS BOYS 14 00:57.58
26 145747 BETAS IOANNIS BOYS 00:57.96
27 155379 VAKOUFTSIS DIMITRIOS BOYS 00:58.15
147621 KATIS STAYROS-NIKOLAOS JR-M 00:58.15
29 135404 NOUTSIAS THEODOROS MEN 00:58.40
30 147631 GIANNAKOS HARALABOS A.E.TRIK JR-M 00:58.66
31 152743 METAXAS IOANNIS XANTH JR-M 00:58.75
32 155461 KARAOGLOU KLEANTHIS KODRAM BOYS 00:58.88
33 162069 KONSTADINIDIS RAFAIL IRAKLIS BOYS 00:59.03
34 157453 LADAS KONSTADINOS ARIS BOYS 00:59.12
35 157299 KOSMADAKIS ANDREAS PAOK BOYS 00:59.15
36 157561 KREMMYDAS ATHANASI AA ASTERIA BOYS 00:59.23
37 157176 NAVROZIDIS TAXIAR 2003 IRAKLIS BOYS 00:59.35
38 145745 TRIADAFYLLOU GE 2002 OUK vOLOU BOYS 00:59.43
39 159886 IOANNIDIS LAZAROS 2003 OFTH BOYS 00:59.46
40 160488 KONSTADINOU (W 2004 IRAKLIS BOYS 14 00:59.59
41 155213 STAYRIDIS A 2002 ARIS BOYS 00:59.62
42 155408 KALABALI 2002 ARIS BOYS 00:59.93
43 147278 MAYRIDI 2002 ARIS BOYS 01:00.14
44 154822 THEOD PRODROMOS 2002 ARIS BOYS 01:00.21
45 153177 MARINOS V&ASILEIOS 2002 AKOH BOYS 01:00.34
46 155989 PANAGIOTIDIS THEODOROS 2003 AKOH BOYS 01:00.63
47 ANDI MARA 1992 EAGLES MEN 01:00.78
48 145852 BOGKOTS HRISTOS 2002 PIGAS.IMAT BOYS 01:00.83
49 155706 KABADAIS GEORGIOS 2002 NOKAVAL BOYS 01:00.89
50 158815 TSAKTSIRAS ORESTIS 2004 PAOK BOYS 14 01:00.95
51 156408 DROSOS HARALABOS 2004 A.E.TRIK BOYS 14 01:00.96
BIANTI PAPINOVA 2001 EAGLES JR-M 01:00.96
53 PAOLO PRISKSA 2004 EAGLES BOYS 14 01:00.97
54 159054 PAYLOU ELEYTHERIOS 2004 ATLASIOAN BOYS 14 01:00.99
55 159142 MARODOS HRISTOS 2003 PAOK BOYS 01:01.18
56 158858 SKOURLETOS EYTHYMIOS 2003 A.G.S.P.KA BOYS 01:01.34
57 KRISTIAN STERJO 2000 EAGLES JR-M 01:01.70




58 158932 MITSIANIS KONSTADINOS 2004 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 14

59 163852 BATAKIS VASILEIOS 2003 EATEK BOYS
147334 ADONIOU DIMITRIOS 2002 PROT LAMIA BOYS
61 158533 KONSTADINIDIS NIKOLAOS 2005 NOKAVAL BOYS 13
62 158586 KALAGKANIS DIMITRIOS 2002 ARIS BOYS
154032 PAPADOPOULOS APOSTOLOS 2002 PAOK BOYS
64 158798 PADIOS HRISTOS 2004 PANSER BOYS 14
65 161777 SALONIKIDIS EYAGGELOS 2002 KAO THERMA  BOYS
66 163934 KRSTITS MIHAILO 2004 PAOK BOYS 14
67 171492 HRISTOFIS ANDREAS 2004 ARIS BOYS 14
68 154581 MITROUDIS STEFANOS 2001 NIREAS ORE JR-M
69 SKOFIJAN BEJTA 2000 ZENIT PRIS JR-M
70 158420 TSAKIRIDIS-TOBAIDIS DIMITRIOS 2004 KODRAM BOYS 14
71 170224 KARAKETIDIS PARASKEV 2001 OFTH JR-M
72 155134 KABERIS IOANNIS 2003 NEAPOLI BOYS
155039 VARVASAINITIS AGGELOS 2004 NEPATRON BOYS 14
74 155214 ARABATZIS STEFANOS 2002 IRAKLIS BOYS
75 TSANKO TSANKOV 1987 OLIMPSOFIA MEN
76 157669 BABALIS GEORGIOS 2002 PANSER BOYS
77 164461 TSALAGRADAS GEORGIOS 2004 APOLKAL BOYS 14
78 159209 HOUROUZIDIS GEORGIOS 2004 PAOK BOYS 14
79 158408 KOSTARAS KONSTADINOS 2003 KAO THERMA  BOYS :
80 158340 KONSTADINIDIS HRISTOS 2003 A.G.S.P.KA BOYS @
81 160380 MIKIALIS MIHAIL 2004 ARIS BOY, 0
82 168380 GKIATAS FILIPPOS 2005 ARIS BOXS
83 155452 FOTOGRAFOS IOANNIS-PARASKEYAS 2002 PANSER
84 175483 KOUTSOBLIS GEORGIOS 2004 PROT LAMIA 14
85 160603 MARGIOLIS ADONIOS 2004 IRAKLIS YS 14
86 162367 BAKOLAS HRISTOS 2005 PAOK BOYS 13
87 161875 KASTAS STERGIOS 2005 AKOH BOYS 13
88 162324 ANDREDAKIS EMMANOUIL 2005 APOL BOYS 13
89 161048 PLATINARIS VASILEIOS 2005 PAN BOYS 13

90 161701 NIKOUDIS PANAGIOTIS 2004 K BOYS 14
91 180573 KOULEMANIS EYSTATHIOS 2002 ES BOYS
92 162119 KORDANOULIS VASILEIOS 2005 BOYS 13
93 162992 PARTAKILOUDIS HRISTOS 2 BOYS 13
94 167484 KYRIAKIDIS VASILEIOS AKLIS BOYS 13
95 160493 SAVVAPETRAKIS ANDREAS IRAKLIS BOYS 14
96 161874 TOMADAKIS VASILEIOS 05 AKOH BOYS 13
97 MITEVSKI FILIP @2002 BETA-SKOPJ] BOYS
98 160383 KABOURIDIS FILON 2003 EATEK BOYS
99 163208 AGGELAKERIS DIAMADIS @ 2005 EATEK BOYS 13
100 166221 VARZAKOS THOMAS 2005 APOLKAL BOYS 13
101 168358 FLOROS ATHANASIOS \ 2005 MAKEDONIK BOYS 13
102 162595 MANOLAKOGLOU DI 2005 A.G.S.P.KA BOYS 13
103 176035 LOLAS ANASTASIO 2004 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 14
104 157657 HRISTOULAS DIMITR 2005 LAR-TITA BOYS 13
105 163248 KAPADZAKIS IOA 2004 IRAKLIS BOYS 14

106 165286 MITOULIS G 2005 ARETI LAMI BOYS 13
107 ATANASOV, 2005 BETA-SKOP]J BOYS 13
108 163850 PAPAHRI EXANDROS 2004 IRAKLIS BOYS 14
109 159890 PAPAD S NIKOLAOS 2004 OFTH BOYS 14
110 178064 KOXENOGLOU ALEXANDROS APOSTC 2005 APOLKAL BOYS 13
111 161876 HRISTODOULOU MARIOS IOANNIS 2005 AKOH BOYS 13
112 174797 KOUMANIS IOANNIS 2005 ASYS THES BOYS 13
113 163253 BOUROUDIS GEORGIOS 2005 IRAKLIS BOYS 13
114 162144 TSILONIS KONSTADINOS HRYSOVA 2003 NIR.VEROIA BOYS

115 162213 KABERIS STEFANOS 2005 NEAPOLI BOYS 13
116 179295 KATSARAKIS NIKOLAOS 2004 PAOK BOYS 14
117 154828 PILAFAS NIKOLAOS 2005 N.A.V.ELLA BOYS 13
118 162444 KOIDIS NIKOLAOS 2005 KAO THERMA  BOYS 13
119 166185 NIKOLAIDIS EYAGGELOS SAVVAS 2005 AA ASTERIA BOYS 13
120 171650 RIZOS KONSTADINOS 2005 NOLARIS BOYS 13
121 174793 PIPERIDIS GEORGIOS 2005 ASYS THES BOYS 13

122 BILBILOVSKI BORJAN 2002 BETA-SKOP]J] BOYS 01:24.30



123 175149 FEREDINOS EYAGGELOS 2005 ASYS THES BOYS 13 01:26.11
124 180578 KOZOKAROU DAN 2005 ASYS THES BOYS 13 01:32.88
125 175264 PAPAGEORGIOU MARIOS ADONIOS 2005 ASYS THES BOYS 13 01:35.53
164220 THEODORIDIS THEMISTOKLIS 2004 NEAPOLI BOYS 14
157416 KELEPOURIS MIHAIL 2003 IRAKLIS BOYS
164547 DROSINIS DIMITRIOS 2005 KOKARPEN BOYS 13
100m FREESTYLE - WOMEN (50) 31/3/2018 AM
2
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category Result Points
1 139446 RAYTOPOULOU FILIO 1999 IRAKLIS WOMEN 00:59.43 QUAL.
2 154519 TROHALAKI MARIA 2002 ILYS A.O. GIRLS 00:59.48 QUAL.
3 153787 DIAMADI ATHANASIA 2003 NEPATRON GIRLS 01:00.20
4 145179 MARGARI NIKOLETTA-KONSTADIN 2002 AE HAIDAR GIRLS 01:00.36 AL.
5 154955 ADONIADOU FANI-STYLIANI 2001 PIGAS.IMAT JR-W 01:00.40 .
6 147088 MEDEKIDI ANASTASIA 2002 GS.VI NIKI GIRLS 01:00.50 L.
7 157452 KEHAGIA ELENI 2003 ARIS GIRLS 01:00.9 UAL.
8 JANEVSKA ANA 2002 BETA-SKOPJ] GIRLS 01:0 % QUAL.
9 147277 STEFANIDOU STAMATIA 2002 ARIS GIRLS 01%& QUAL.
10 155151 PAPAIOANNOU VASILIKI 2002 A.E.TRIK GIRLS 72
11 157843 LAFTSIDOU AIKATERINA 2003 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS .01
12 153006 KAPOUSIDOU ANNA 2002 PAOK GIRLS .18
13 141240 ZAMARIA AGGELIKI 2000 ANOARGYR JR-W :02.30
14 159440 IMERIDOU THEODORA-ATHANASIA 2004 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 1:02.87
15 147297 MADENLI EYTYHIA 2001 KAO THERMA IR 01:03.09
16 157353 SYLAIOU MARIA 2003 NOKAVAL X 01:03.16
17 156714 LEMONIDOU EYTHYMIA 2004 IASONAS 01:03.23
18 164237 KASTERLOPOULOU EYAGGELIA 2003 PAOK 01:03.28
19 156041 KAIMAKAMI MARTHA 2002 ARIS LS 01:03.44
20 155030 TERZIDOU ATHANASIA 2002 MAKEDON GIRLS 01:03.62
21 155099 VASILEIADOU EYFROSYNI 2003 KODRA @GIRLS 01:04.30
22 152728 FRAGKOGOULA EYANTHIA-MARIA 2002 NOLA GIRLS 01:04.50
23 155069 AMANATIDOU DOMNIKI 2002 OFT GIRLS 01:04.52
24 160402 KARGA MARIA-RAFAELA 2004 O GIRLS 14 01:04.54
25 155102 TSOKAKTSIDOU KYRIAKI 2004 GIRLS 14 01:04.56
26 135678 LIABA MARIA 1998 WOMEN 01:04.63
27 156989 HRISTODOULOU STYLIANI 2 .IOAN. GIRLS 01:04.64
28 155908 RAYTOPOULOU SOFIA AKLIS GIRLS 01:04.68
29 143339 KATARAHIA EYAGGELIA ANOG JR-W 01:04.75
30 155009 MADENLI FANI 03 IRAKLIS GIRLS 01:04.78
31 154762 KAPELLOU ELENI @2002 PAOK GIRLS 01:04.91
32 157419 KARAISKOU ANNA 2003 IRAKLIS GIRLS 01:05.16
33 160382 KYROU LYDIA @ 2003 ARIS GIRLS 01:05.29
34 162336 GKOGKA HRISTINA 2004 K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 14 01:05.66
35 162106 KOUTOUROUSIOU Z0OI \ 2005 PAOK GIRLS 13 01:05.70
36 154447 ASLANOGLOU ADIGO 2002 AOKOLON GIRLS 01:05.76
37 160991 GEORGOULI KALLIRQI 2005 NEAPOLI GIRLS 13 01:05.83
38 147556 POULIOU IOANNA 2001 NE RODOPIS JR-W 01:06.01
39 154166 PAPADATOU ANA 2003 G.S.PETROU GIRLS 01:06.27
40 147309 DADZELO M 2001 AA ASTERIA JR-W 01:06.39
41 160433 TRIADAFY 2004 NOVA GIRLS 14 01:06.40
42 158808 THEOHA 2004 PANSER GIRLS 14 01:06.56
43 158792 DIGGA 2004 K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 14 01:06.61
44 158802 REKLOU THA 2004 PANSER GIRLS 14 01:06.69
45 157574 MAKROVASILEIOU AIKATERINI 2004 OTHAK GIRLS 14 01:06.88
46 162111 SPILIOTIDOU ALKMINI DESPOINA 2003 ARIS GIRLS 01:06.94
47 147723 ALIPRASITI STAYROULA 2002 NOLARIS GIRLS 01:07.02
48 165488 THEOLOGOUDI ANASTASIA 2005 NOKAVAL GIRLS 13 01:07.24
49 155342 AGRAFIOTI-RAPTI IOULIA 2003 NOLARIS GIRLS 01:07.36
50 162362 VELOUZOU IOANNA 2005 PAOK GIRLS 13 01:07.47
51 158445 KIOSI SOFIA-ELENI 2003 MAKEDONIK GIRLS 01:07.78
52 158958 KONSTADINIDOU IOANNA 2005 KODRAM GIRLS 13 01:08.14
53 158997 STOUKA ANASTASIA 2005 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 13 01:08.23
54 162530 TOULOUPI ELISAVET 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13 01:08.25
55 165814 SARADIDOU GEORGIA 2003 PAOK GIRLS 01:08.40
56 147226 ZORPIDOU ELISAVET 2001 PAOK JR-W 01:08.47



3

57 167103 GEORGOUSI MARINA 2004 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS 14
58 156284 DRIVA ELPIDA 2002 KOKARPEN GIRLS
59 158478 GKOUBANITSA SAVVINA 2004 ARIS GIRLS 14
60 160496 MASOUTI MARIA ANASTASIA 2004 IRAKLIS GIRLS 14
61 162419 GKIOUZEPA PETROPOULOU ELENI 2005 ARIS GIRLS 13
162171 KOUTSOUBA ATHANASIA 2003 NE RODOPIS GIRLS
63 158611 ZIKOPOULOU EYGENIA 2003 XANTH GIRLS
64 161898 TSAKALOU AIKATERINI 2004 PAOK GIRLS 14
65 ARSINDA DERVISHI 2002 EAGLES GIRLS
66 155343 NIKOLAOU LOUIZA 2003 NOLARIS GIRLS
67 162943 HASA ELIAN 2004 A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 14
68 160395 PAPAZISI FREIDERIKI 2004 ARIS GIRLS 14
69 157024 VASILEIADOU POLYXENI 2005 OK NAOUSA GIRLS 13
70 168586 KARASAVVIDOU FOTEINI 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13
71 162283 MOURATIDOU HRYSOPIGI 2004 MAKEDONIK GIRLS 14
72 162201 ADONIOU z0I 2005 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 13
73 162358 KANANI STYLIANI ANASTASIA 2004 ARIS GIRLS 14
74 160867 DIPLARI KYRIAKI LYDIA 2005 NOKAVAL GIRLS 13
75 157391 LALOU VASILIKI 2003 NEAPOLI GIRLS
76 165255 TSOGKA MARIA 2005 NOLARIS GIRLS 13
77 156173 PETROPOULOU GEORGIA 2004 OEANAV GIRLS 14
78 158829 PAPADIA NAYSIKA-MARIA 2002 ATLASIOAN GIRLS :
79 JANESKA JANA 2003 BETA-SKOPJ] GIRLS @ :
80 162895 TATTI MARIA STYLIANI 2005 A.G.S.P.KA GIR 01:
81 160853 LAPATONI VASILIKI 2005 PANSER G :
82 160485 ZOGRAFAKI ALEXANDRA 2004 IRAKLIS 4
83 170267 MOUMTZI EYAGGELIA 2004 PAO 14
84 157001 KALYVA ANDRONIKI 2003 POS.IOAN. LS
85 162898 PADELI MARKELLA 2004 A.G.S.P.K GIRLS 14
86 160301 HALAIDOPOULOU MELINA 2004 AA AST @GIRLS 14
87 165237 MANDALI z01 2003 N.A.V, GIRLS
163488 LYKIDOU MYRTO 2004 PAO GIRLS 14
89 156542 PASSA MARIANNA 2005 S A GIRLS 13
90 160030 BOUSDOUKI ELENI 2004 AN GIRLS 14
91 168521 TZIABAZI EIRINI HRYSOVALADOU [REAS ORE GIRLS
92 157366 MIHALOGIANNI EYANTHIA GIRLS 14
93 162561 LEMONIDOU ELENI-ANNA G.S.P.KA GIRLS 14
94 158516 PANOU ELENI GIRLS
95 167260 LASKARIDOU KONSTADINA AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13
96 163211 TSIONA MARIA @2005 NOLARIS GIRLS 13
97 168591 PARASKEYOPOULOU ELENI KONST 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13
98 165033 MEGA STEFANIA (E ;} 2005 XANTH GIRLS 13
99 163363 KARAPATAKI XANTHOULA 2004 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 14
100 162982 HATZIANDREA MAGDALI K 2004 A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 14
101 161127 MIHALOGIANNI KON 2005 LAR-TITA GIRLS 13
102 166242 LOLA IOANNA 2004 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 14
103 170137 ZAFEIRIDOU STAMA 2004 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS 14
104 161299 ZYGOTEGOU MAR 2004 NOLARIS GIRLS 14
105 158786 FOTOGRAFO TEMIS 2004 PANSER GIRLS 14
106 162071 STERGIOU LIA 2005 NIR.VEROIA GIRLS 13
107 163696 PITSOULI 2005 ARIS GIRLS 13
108 171268 KOURK AGGELIA MARIA 2005 KAO THERMA  GIRLS 13
109 176170 TSELEDA ARIANTHI 2005 KAO THERMA  GIRLS 13
110 156919 KABANOU MARIA 2001 ASYS THES JR-W
111 157434 PAPANIKOLAOU Z0OI 2002 A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS
112 163919 PEHLIVANI STAYROULA 2005 KAO THERMA  GIRLS 13
169647 PLATANOU - ZAPRI AGGELIKI - MARI 2002 KODRAM GIRLS
DIANA BASHO 2000 EAGLES JR-W
142603 KODINOPOULOU LYDIA 2000 GSPERIST JR-W
200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - MEN (50) 31/3/2018 AM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category Result Points
1 124581 TZIMALAS XENOFON 1995 PAOK MEN 02:12.71 QUAL.
2 147924 MARKOS DIMITRIOS 2001 NOKALAMK JR-M 02:14.59 QUAL.
3 136144 STAMOS IOANNIS 1998 PAOK MEN 02:17.63 QUAL.
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4 136812 AGGELOPOULOS MIHAIL 1999 ARIS MEN 02:18.27 QUAL.
5 152437 KREOUZIS PANAGIOTIS-GEORGIOS 2002 AE HAIDAR BOYS 02:18.88 QUAL.
6 157825 EXIDARAS STERGIOS 2003 K.A.NAOUSA  BOYS 02:20.24 QUAL.
7 145405 DOUKOPOULOS KONSTADINOS-MAR. 2002 AE HAIDAR BOYS 02:22.86 QUAL.
8 158317 KIORSAVVAS MILTIADIS 2004 KODRAM BOYS 14 02:23.39
9 109640 PADIS PADELEIMON 1991 OSFP MEN 02:24.21
10 156275 RISKOS VASILEIOS 2003 IRAKLIS BOYS 02:24.35 QUAL.
11 156996 KARVOUNIS NIKOLAOS 2003 POS.IOAN. BOYS 02:24.62
12 157826 IOANNIDIS SPYRIDON 2003 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 02:25.00
13 147146 ASPRAGKATHOS SOTIRIOS 2001 ARIS JR-M 02:26.88
14 157553 ZOUNIS KONSTADINOS 2003 ATLASIOAN BOYS 02:27.35
15 156421 LEODIADIS APOSTOLOS 2003 NOLARIS BOYS 02:27.95
16 158938 MOURATIDIS HRISTOS 2004 K.A.NAOUSA  BOYS 14 02:28.41
17 168357 FLOROS VASILEIOS 2004 MAKEDONIK BOYS 14 02:31.12 %
18 160622 TOPHANALIS MIHAIL 2005 KODRAM BOYS 13 02:32.28
19 162272 TZILVEOGLOU SYMEON 2004 MAKEDONIK BOYS 14 02:35.7(@
20 159485 DRIVAS ATHANASIOS 2004 KOKARPEN BOYS 14 02:3 N
21 158505 PASIDIS HARALABOS 2005 PIGAS.IMAT BOYS 13 02&
22 158277 PAPAGEORGOPOULOS KONSTADINOS 2004 NIR.VEROIA BOYS 14 00
23 161942 PIKRAMENOS DIMITRIOS 2005 AKOH BOYS 13 .51
24 158604 XESKOURIS NIKITAS 2003 XANTH BOYS .54
25 158507 LAZARIDIS FILIPPOS-TILEMAHOS 2005 PIGAS.IMAT BOYS 1 :38.20
26 156770 PAPASTOGIANNIDIS ANASTASIOS 2003 XANTH BOYS 2:39.31
27 158509 THYMIOPOULOS KONSTADINOS 2005 PIGAS.IMAT BOY, 02:39.65
28 156489 LABRIADIS GEORGIOS 2004 OUK VOLOU BO¥S 02:39.66
29 158947 HATZIIOANNIDIS KONSTADINOS 2004 K.A.NAOUSA 02:40.53
30 166178 MOURATIDIS EYSTRATIOS 2004 AA ASTERIA 14 02:47.46
31 154580 PILAFAS MIHAIL 2003 N.A.V.ELLA YS 02:48.46
32 163258 HALKIAS THEODOROS 2005 IRAKLIS BOYS 13 02:50.47
33 163248 KAPADZAKIS IOANNIS 2004 IRAKLIS, @BOYS 14 02:50.75
34 168358 FLOROS ATHANASIOS 2005 MAKE BOYS 13 02:56.08
BONDAREVS NIKITA 2004 LAO BOYS 14
161279 DIMITRIOU IOANNIS BOYS 13
159486 ZAHARAKIS PADELEIMON BOYS
155461 KARAOGLOU KLEANTHIS BOYS
158424 MIHAILIDIS VASILEIOS BOYS 13
152471 XENOULIS PETROS 24 BOYS
200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY MEN (50) 31/3/2018 AM
Rnk. No. FullName @\\B.D. Team Category Result  Points
1 158940 SIPITANOU ANASTASIA &72004 K.A.NAOUSA  GIRLS 14 02:29.27 QUAL.
2 147617 KAPELLOU AGGELIKI @ 2001 PAOK JR-W 02:30.76 QUAL.
3 155030 TERZIDOU ATHANASIA 2002 MAKEDONIK GIRLS 02:31.21 QUAL.
4 132319 SEVASTIADOU ARISTI \ 1997 OFTH WOMEN 02:35.40 QUAL.
5 155556 KIOSIA ALEXIA 2002 GS.VI NIKI GIRLS 02:35.50 QUAL.
6 162636 TOUSIOU ELENI 2004 MAKEDONIK GIRLS 14 02:37.07 QUAL.
7 157171 MARIOGLOU MYRTO- GELIA 2003 IRAKLIS GIRLS 02:37.58 QUAL.
8 157837 POLYZI ELENI V 2003 K.A.NAOUSA  GIRLS 02:37.60 QUAL.
9 158261 2004 KODRAM GIRLS 14 02:39.92
10 143766 2001 AE HAIDAR JR-W 02:40.26
11 158726 2004 PAOK GIRLS 14 02:42.33
12 165776 2005 K.A.NAOUSA  GIRLS 13 02:42.79
13 162268 2004 MAKEDONIK GIRLS 14 02:44.62
14 154018 VOGIADZOGLOU PARASKEYI 2003 PAOK GIRLS 02:45.41
15 160973 TSIRONI MELINA 2005 ATLASIOAN GIRLS 13 02:46.36
16 157551 MAMAKI SOFIA 2003 ATLASIOAN GIRLS 02:47.05
17 156913 LATSIOU ELENI 2003 DEL.PTOL. GIRLS 02:47.08
18 158609 GKOUDA KONSTADINA 2003 ARIS GIRLS 02:48.60
19 147456 APOSTOLIDOU RAFAELA 2003 NOKAVAL GIRLS 02:48.80
20 163275 KOUTELI VITHLEEM 2005 OFTH GIRLS 13 02:50.35
21 163327 KARATROUPKOU AIKATERINI 2005 PAOK GIRLS 13 02:51.14
22 160366 PAPAZOGLOU MARIA 2004 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 14 02:51.86
23 158258 KOUBATI SOFIA 2005 KODRAM GIRLS 13 02:53.33
24 172478 SAMARA MARIA 2004 NEAPOLI GIRLS 14 02:55.09
25 166289 HATZIDIMITRIOU AIKATERINI 2005 AKOH GIRLS 13 02:57.47
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26 162118 ILKOU ANNA 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13 02:58.17
27 163245 KABOURI KYRIAKI 2005 IRAKLIS GIRLS 13 03:03.13
28 159703 HATZETOGLOU ARIADNI 2004 APOLKAL GIRLS 14 03:05.77
29 170304 TZIORA MELPOMENI ATHANASIA 2005 MAKEDONIK GIRLS 13 03:10.72
30 158639 KOUMADSIOTI IFIGENEIA 2004 OFTH GIRLS 14 03:12.21
160866 GIANKOULI KONSTADINA 2005 NOKAVAL GIRLS 13
SONJA KAPEDANI 2004 EAGLES GIRLS 14
159147 METAXA ALEXANDRA 2004 XANTH GIRLS 14
100m BUTTERFLY - MEN (50) 31/3/2018 AM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category Result Points
1 144954 BILAS STERGIOS-MARIOS 2001 OKEANOS JR-M 00:56.58
2 128041 AIVALIOTIS EYAGGELOS 1996 GLAYKOS MEN 00:57.22 AL.
3 127053 PANAGOPOULOS NIKOLAOS 1997 OL.PETROUP MEN 00:57.59 .
4 143639 EMFIETZIS PANAGIOTIS-KONSTADI 2000 OTHAK JR-M 00:57.97 L.
5 147555 KOUTSOUBAS ADONIOS 2001 ARIS JR-M 00:59.1 UAL.
6 158483 ZAHARIADIS KONSTADINOS 2004 ARIS BOYS 14 00:5 &% QUAL.
7 155237 KALAITZOPOULOS PARASKEYAS 2003 DEL.PTOL. BOYS 00& QUAL.
8 147931 RIGAS KONSTADINOS 2001 LAR-TITA JR-M 09 QUAL.
9 157167 SYMEDERIADIS SPYRIDON 2003 IRAKLIS BOYS .87 QUAL.
10 141840 VARVASAINITIS IOANNIS 2001 NEPATRON JR-M .89
11 161741 APOSTOLOPOULOS NIKOLAOS 2004 PANSER BOYS 1 :01.53
12 142351 MERIGKOUNIS KONSTADINOS 2000 GSPERIST JR-M 1:01.65
13 147457 KALOUDIS GEORGIOS 2003 KODRAM BOY, 01:01.70
14 160123 DANIIL KONSTADINOS 2003 ARETI LAMI BONS 01:01.90
15 157458 PITSOS ATHANASIOS 2003 AA ASTERIA 01:02.57
16 143160 KAITATZIS DIMITRIOS 2001 MAKEDONIK ] 01:02.71
17 133342 HRISTODOULOU IASON 1997 XANTH 01:02.90
18 158498 ROMANIDIS TILEMAHOS 2004 PAOK BOYS 14 01:04.37
19 156996 KARVOUNIS NIKOLAOS 2003 POS.IO @BOYS 01:04.43
20 159886 IOANNIDIS LAZAROS 2003 OFTH BOYS 01:04.89
21 136131 TSARTSALIS HRISTOS 1998 NOV MEN 01:06.02
22 147784 STABOULIDIS GEORGIOS 2001 PA JR-M 01:07.11
23 159520 KOUTELIS KONSTADINOS 2003 BOYS 01:08.51
24 155552 KONSTADINIDIS PETROS 2002 BOYS 01:08.83
25 160306 HRYSANTHIDIS SAVVAS 2 ARIS BOYS 14 01:08.96
26 162222 HAITAS ATHANASIOS APOLI BOYS 01:09.35
27 158484 KAIMAKAMIS EYAGGELOS ARIS BOYS 14 01:09.40
28 162596 GKIDERSOS IOANNIS 05 NOLARIS BOYS 13 01:10.89
29 163951 HRYSOHOIDIS MARIOS @2005 IRAKLIS BOYS 13 01:12.77
30 170224 KARAKETIDIS PARASKEV 2001 OFTH JR-M 01:13.82
31 162270 KOSPANOS IOANNIS 2004 MAKEDONIK BOYS 14 01:14.63
32 161942 PIKRAMENOS DIMITRIOS 2005 AKOH BOYS 13 01:15.04
33 164084 DEVES IOANNIS 2005 AXON 40 EK BOYS 13 01:16.48
34 160294 THEODORIDIS DIMIT 2004 ARIS BOYS 14 01:19.13
35 157657 HRISTOULAS DIMIT, 2005 LAR-TITA BOYS 13 01:21.01
36 164220 THEODORIDIS THEM LIS 2004 NEAPOLI BOYS 14 01:21.57
37 163276 KELESIDIS KONWOS MARIOS 2005 AA ASTERIA BOYS 13 01:21.71
38 162213 KABERIS ST O 2005 NEAPOLI BOYS 13 01:31.41
162069 KONSTADI FAIL 2002 IRAKLIS BOYS
156916 MOUTSO 2004 DEL.PTOL. BOYS 14
165206 TSOHE 2005 KAO THERMA  BOYS 13
100m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN (50) 31/3/2018 AM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category Result Points
1 153787 DIAMADI ATHANASIA 2003 NEPATRON GIRLS 01:04.72 QUAL.
2 155820 DAMASIOTI GEORGIA 2003 OKEANOS GIRLS 01:05.95 QUAL.
3 JANEVSKA ANA 2002 BETA-SKOPJ] GIRLS 01:06.13 QUAL.
4 141240 ZAMARIA AGGELIKI 2000 ANOARGYR JR-W 01:06.31 QUAL.
5 147193 HRYSANTHAKOPOULOU GEORGIA 2001 KAO THERMA  JR-W 01:07.85
6 147725 THEODORI HRYSOVALADOU-PARASK 2002 NOLARIS GIRLS 01:08.32 QUAL.
7 156041 KAIMAKAMI MARTHA 2002 ARIS GIRLS 01:08.60 QUAL.
8 159870 KOKKINI ELENI 2004 OLYB73 GIRLS 14 01:08.63 QUAL.
9 164237 KASTERLOPOULOU EYAGGELIA 2003 PAOK GIRLS 01:09.03 QUAL.
10 147134 VLAHOU SOFIA 2001 ARIS JR-W 01:10.29
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11 155099 VASILEIADOU EYFROSYNI 2003 KODRAM GIRLS 01:10.47
12 159601 RIGINOU ATHINA 2004 PAOK GIRLS 14 01:10.92
13 157843 LAFTSIDOU AIKATERINA 2003 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 01:11.25
14 143637 KALAITZI-MANIFREDI MARIA-ELENI 2000 OTHAK JR-W 01:11.27
15 156040 ANASTASIADOU THETIS 2002 ARIS GIRLS 01:11.33
16 161491 LOURI ILEKTRA 2003 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 01:11.42
17 157383 VARALI FOTEINI 2004 OLYB.VOL GIRLS 14 01:11.48
18 162427 PANAGIOTIDOU IOANNA 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13 01:11.58
19 159437 PETROPOULOU EYGENIA 2004 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 14 01:11.68
20 160231 VLAHONI MARIA-AGGELIKI 2001 ARETI LAMI JR-W 01:11.89
21 141928 ANDRIAKAINA MARIA-ELENI 1999 G.S.PETROU WOMEN 01:12.32
22 161117 LASKAROGLOU AIKATERINI 2003 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 01:12.35
23 166233 GKITKOU VASILIKI 2004 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 14 01:13.17
24 162194 KOTANIDOU KONSTADINA 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13 01:13.43 %
25 153399 PAPAIOANNOU KONSTADINA 2003 OUK vVOLOU GIRLS 01:13.67
26 DUCA ALEXANDRA 2000 MOLDOVA JR-W 01:14.7@
27 158958 KONSTADINIDOU IOANNA 2005 KODRAM GIRLS 13 01:1 %%
28 156381 HARISI IOANNA 2004 NOVA GIRLS 14 &
29 165255 TSOGKA MARIA 2005 NOLARIS GIRLS 13
30 163664 MEKLI RAFAILIA STEFANIA 2003 AA ASTERIA GIRLS
31 159439 LAKKA ATHINA 2004 ARIS GIRLS 14
32 159473 KOUTSOMIHA EYAGGELIA 2003 APOLKAL GIRLS
33 157066 SIMOPOULOU STYLIANI 2003 PAOK GIRLS
34 160991 GEORGOULI KALLIROI 2005 NEAPOLI GIR 01:17.46
35 159188 TAHMATZIDOU FOTEINI 2004 NEAPOLI G 01:17.77
36 158829 PAPADIA NAYSIKA-MARIA 2002 ATLASIOAN 01:18.74
37 158611 ZIKOPOULOU EYGENIA 2003 XANTH 01:21.10
38 162428 GIANNAKI ELENI ANNA 2005 AA ASTERIA LS 13 01:22.65
39 161018 DOURAKOGLOU ANNA MARIA 2005 ARIS GIRLS 13 01:22.98
40 157041 HRISTOPOULOU EYAGGELIA 2002 APOLKA @GIRLS 01:28.20
41 163363 KARAPATAKI XANTHOULA IOULITA 2004 AA AS GIRLS 14 01:29.34
42 162347 HARALABIDOU MARIA 2005 K.A. A GIRLS 13 01:30.29
43 167687 SIAHOUDI ILIANA 2004 IR GIRLS 14 01:32.07
163211 TSIONA MARIA 2005 GIRLS 13
200m BACKSTROKE - MEN (50) 31/3/2018 AM
Rnk. No. FullName Q%k am Category Result Points
1 158275 FYKATAS GEORGIOS 'OSFP BOYS 14 02:14.59 QUAL.
2 144491 LAINIS LOUKAS @ OLYB73 JR-M 02:15.12 QUAL.
3 139937 TZIVANIS DIMITRIOS @1999 ARIS MEN 02:15.69 QUAL.
4 123626 GIANNOPOULOS NIKOLAOS 1996 GLAYKOS MEN 02:16.05 QUAL.
5 139770 VARVAROUSIS NIKOLAOS 1999 ARIS MEN 02:16.22 QUAL.
6 129139 STOGIOS FOTIOS 1997 NOXALK MEN 02:16.54 QUAL.
7 132305 TSOUMANIS VASILEIOS \ 1997 ARIS MEN 02:16.75 QUAL.
8 147284 PALAIOLOGOS EYST -HRISTO¢ 2002 AA ASTERIA BOYS 02:17.85 QUAL.
9 154947 VIOLARIS KONSTA 2002 MAKEDONIK BOYS 02:17.90
10 147281 VALOUMAS STEFANO 2001 PAOK JR-M 02:18.97
11 160848 SISKOS APOSTOL 2005 PAOK BOYS 13 02:20.55
12 157553 ZOUNIS KO S 2003 ATLASIOAN BOYS 02:24.49
13 166542 KOUTSOU TOLOS 2003 ARIS BOYS 02:26.05
14 157365 TSIOUMA ADINOS 2004 LAR-TITA BOYS 14 02:26.16
15 155452 FOTOG OANNIS-PARASKEYAS 2002 PANSER BOYS 02:26.87
16 157355 PAPADOP OS ATHANASIOS 2003 NOKAVAL BOYS 02:27.68
17 157830 TAHYDROMIDIS THEODOROS 2003 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 02:28.50
18 153177 MARINOS VASILEIOS 2002 AKOH BOYS 02:31.58
19 160493 SAVVAPETRAKIS ANDREAS 2004 IRAKLIS BOYS 14 02:33.33
20 168357 FLOROS VASILEIOS 2004 MAKEDONIK BOYS 14 02:33.73
21 155214 ARABATZIS STEFANOS 2002 IRAKLIS BOYS 02:35.35
22 164298 KATSADONIS KONSTADINOS 2005 NOLARIS BOYS 13 02:37.41
23 163258 HALKIAS THEODOROS 2005 IRAKLIS BOYS 13 02:37.43
24 160353 POLYZOS ALEXANDROS 2004 APOLKAL BOYS 14 02:37.86
25 161875 KASTAS STERGIOS 2005 AKOH BOYS 13 02:39.58
26 DARTI PAPINOVA 2003 EAGLES BOYS 02:43.24
27 162369 VLAHOS MIHAIL 2005 ARETI LAMI BOYS 13 02:44.01
28 BONDAREVS NIKITA 2004 LAOIS BOYS 14 02:44.37



29 170098 PAPANASTASIOU PANAGIOTIS 2004 ARIS BOYS 14 02:44.44
30 165053 TSAKNIAS DIMOSTHENIS 2005 KOKARPEN BOYS 13 02:45.83
31 FLAVIO KORA 2005 EAGLES BOYS 13 02:45.87
32 162718 HARISMIADIS ALEXANDROS 2005 NOLARIS BOYS 13 02:48.70
33 160874 VRAKAS DIMITRIOS 2004 NIR.VEROIA BOYS 14 02:51.52
34 162270 KOSPANOS IOANNIS 2004 MAKEDONIK BOYS 14 02:51.91
35 164903 THEODOSIOU AGGELOS 2005 AXON 40 EK BOYS 13 02:52.88
158515 PANOS APOSTOLOS 2004 PAOK BOYS 14
200m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN (50) 31/3/2018 AM
8
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category Result Points
1 KRSTEVSKA MIA 2001 CLUB ORION JR-W 02:22.84 QUAL.
2 131913 THODI AFRODITI 1997 ARIS WOMEN 02:28.10 AL.
3 157378 TRYPA SOFIA-EIRINI 2004 OLYB.VOL GIRLS 14 02:28.40 .
4 155102 TSOKAKTSIDOU KYRIAKI 2004 KODRAM GIRLS 14 02:30.35 L.
5 146232 KOKKALI ELEONORA 2001 NIRIOAN JR-W 02:31.4 UAL.
6 152728 FRAGKOGOULA EYANTHIA-MARIA 2002 NOLARIS GIRLS 02:3 &% QUAL.
7 157171 MARIOGLOU MYRTO-EYAGGELIA 2003 IRAKLIS GIRLS 02& QUAL.
8 147894 DOULI ASIMINA 2002 ARIS GIRLS 60
9 160402 KARGA MARIA-RAFAELA 2004 OFTH GIRLS 14 2Z\34.71 QUAL.
10 162070 BARBAROUSI ILIA GEORGIA 2005 OK NAOUSA GIRLS 13 .99
11 162427 PANAGIOTIDOU IOANNA 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 1 :36.00
12 160973 TSIRONI MELINA 2005 ATLASIOAN GIRLS 2:38.72
13 160126 KRITSOVA ALEXANDRA-MARIA 2004 ARETI LAMI GIR 02:39.57
14 162268 PAPADOPOULOU IOANNA 2004 MAKEDONIK G 02:40.61
15 147556 POULIOU IOANNA 2001 NE RODOPIS 02:41.06
16 162106 KOUTOUROUSIOU z01I 2005 PAOK 13 02:41.56
17 158802 REKLOU MARTHA 2004 PANSER LS 14 02:43.33
18 162342 POLYHRONAKI THEONIA 2005 PANSER GIRLS 13 02:44.30
19 157551 MAMAKI SOFIA 2003 ATLASI @GIRLS 02:44.52
20 162201 ADONIOU z0I 2005 K.A.N GIRLS 13 02:45.05
21 159342 KYPRIANIDOU STAYROULA 2003 MAK GIRLS 02:46.32
22 162281 MIHAILOUDI HRISTINA 2004 MA IK GIRLS 14 02:47.52
23 164911 PAPALEXI ARGYRO 2003 GIRLS 02:47.75
24 161131 DIMIROPOULOU ELENI 2005 ~VITA GIRLS 13 02:47.97
25 162549 TRIKIONI GEORGIA 2 POLI GIRLS 14 02:48.02
26 164875 PAXIMADA SOTIRIA APOLI GIRLS 14 02:48.73
27 162779 TRIADI MARIA XANTH GIRLS 13 02:50.94
28 157391 LALOU VASILIKI 03 NEAPOLI GIRLS 02:51.82
29 170267 MOUMTZI EYAGGELIA @2004 PAO GIRLS 14 02:52.22
30 160964 TOPI STYLIANI 2005 NOLARIS GIRLS 13 02:53.50
31 ELISE NAKE @ 2003 EAGLES GIRLS 02:54.10
32 162280 KIOSKERIDOU VASILIKI 2005 MAKEDONIK GIRLS 13 02:54.32
33 163674 KISIRI IOANNA \ 2005 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS 13 02:54.35
34 160968 SYKIOTI PANAGIOTA 2005 OTHAK GIRLS 13 02:54.86
35 167103 GEORGOUSI MARI 2004 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS 14 02:58.97
36 162529 RAMOPOULOU AIKAT I 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13 03:05.39
37 169566 MAYRIDOU EYSTW 2005 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 13 03:07.90
158540 KONSTADINI YSANTHI 2005 NOKAVAL GIRLS 13
157593 PSAROGIO RASKEYI 2004 LAR-TITA GIRLS 14
158312 GIADZI 2005 NOKAVAL GIRLS 13
160301 HALAI U MELINA 2004 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 14
158435 THASITI 2003 KAO THERMA  GIRLS
156913 LATSIOU ELENI 2003 DEL.PTOL. GIRLS
200m BREASTSTROKE - MEN (50) 31/3/2018 AM
9
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category Result Points
1 129305 HIOTIS PANAGIOTIS 1996 EOFPF MEN 02:23.60 QUAL.
2 126488 MOURATIDIS KONSTADINOS 1995 XANTH MEN 02:25.26 QUAL.
3 119963 MOUZAS HRISTOS 1995 ARIS MEN 02:27.82
4 130540 MOUZAS NIKOLAOS 1998 PANSER MEN 02:28.20 QUAL.
5 145327 PAPASTAMOS APOSTOLOS 2001 NOHAN JR-M 02:29.90 QUAL.
6 154947 VIOLARIS KONSTADINOS 2002 MAKEDONIK BOYS 02:30.91 QUAL.
7 136812 AGGELOPOULOS MIHAIL 1999 ARIS MEN 02:36.04
8 157168 KAKAMOUKAS ADONIOS 2003 AA ASTERIA BOYS 02:39.80 QUAL.
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9 AFTANAS ROMAN 2000 MOLDOVA JR-M 02:40.58 QUAL.

10 158317 KIORSAVVAS MILTIADIS 2004 KODRAM BOYS 14 02:42.80

11 143663 TSAOUSI ORESTI 2000 LAR-TITA JR-M 02:42.86 QUAL.

12 157262 DEVES FOTIOS 2003 PAOK BOYS 02:44.21

13 157539 THEODORIS PANAGIOTIS 2004 NOLARIS BOYS 14 02:44.49

14 158449 PAPHIANOS PANAGIOTIS 2003 MAKEDONIK BOYS 02:44.91

15 162279 KYPRIANIDIS THEODOROS 2004 MAKEDONIK BOYS 14 02:45.76

16 FABIO DAJZMAILI 2003 EAGLES BOYS 02:46.33

17 155456 PAPADOPOULOS DIMITRIOS 2003 PAOK BOYS 02:47.18

18 159519 GIAPOUTZIS EYSTRATIOS 2003 OFTH BOYS 02:49.88

19 163328 PELKOUDIS EYAGGELOS 2005 AA ASTERIA BOYS 13 02:51.14

20 164096 GEROGIANNIS IOANNIS 2004 AKOH BOYS 14 02:53.03

21 157669 BABALIS GEORGIOS 2002 PANSER BOYS 02:53.94

22 162736 PATLIAKAS HRISTOS 2002 ARIS BOYS 02:54.57 %

23 BONDAREVS NIKITA 2004 LAOIS BOYS 14 02:55.67,

24 155444 KARALEXIS IOANNIS-ATHANASIOS 2002 ORIONSER BOYS 02:56.9@

25 KLAJDI CANE 2001 EAGLES JR-M 02:5 R

26 160131 PAPANIKOLAOU HARALABOS 2004 ARETI LAMI BOYS 14 02&

27 164074 MANOLOPOULOS ASTERIOS 2005 ARIS BOYS 13 2

28 158420 TSAKIRIDIS-TOBAIDIS DIMITRIOS 2004 KODRAM BOYS 14 .01

29 168380 GKIATAS FILIPPOS 2005 ARIS BOYS 13 .08

30 160780 GIAKAS IOANNIS 2005 OUK vOoLOuU BOYS 1 :10.14

31 161876 HRISTODOULOU MARIOS IOANNIS 2005 AKOH BOYS 1 3:10.70

32 159597 MILIKOS PAYLOS 2004 K.S.S.2005 BOY, 03:12.44

33 163851 KOLONIAS HRISTOS 2005 IRAKLIS BOYS 03:26.49

155134 KABERIS IOANNIS 2003 NEAPOLI
200m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN (50) 31/3/2018 AM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team f/ACategory Result Points

1 BASISTO ANASTASIA 2003 MOLDO UGIRLS 02:36.14 QUAL.
2 CHISCA TATIANA WOMEN 02:45.81 QUAL.
3 143503 NASIOU ANNA-MARIA JR-W 02:46.13 QUAL.
4 163250 SMILIANI ANASTASIA GIRLS 13 02:47.54 QUAL.
5 147874 STAMATAKI VASILIKI GIRLS 02:47.91 QUAL.
6 133366 HATZIPETROU ANNA-MARIA WOMEN 02:48.03 QUAL.
7 141929 ANDRIAKAINA ANASTASIA PETROU WOMEN 02:51.51 QUAL.
8 157837 POLYZI ELENI AKA.NAOUSA GIRLS 02:53.36 QUAL.
9 157024 VASILEIADOU POLYXENI OK NAOUSA GIRLS 13 02:54.20

10 158276 DIAMADOPOULOU KYRIAKI 04 NIR.VEROIA GIRLS 14 02:55.03

11 158736 SYROU STYLIANI @2004 PAOK GIRLS 14 02:56.49

12 132319 SEVASTIADOU ARISTI 1997 OFTH WOMEN 02:57.97

13 159413 LASKARIDOU ELENI @ 2002 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 03:00.93

14 160702 TSIVELEKIDI AIKATERINI 2005 DELFPER GIRLS 13 03:01.18

15 158703 PETRATOU SOFIA \ 2005 PAO GIRLS 13 03:01.32

16 160382 KYROU LYDIA 2003 ARIS GIRLS 03:03.09

17 161182 PLATANOU ZAPRI 2004 KODRAM GIRLS 14 03:03.49

18 159184 PAPADOPOULOU ANA IA 2002 NEAPOLI GIRLS 03:05.28

19 135562 GEORGIADOU IO 1998 NOVA WOMEN 03:07.75

20 165534 2003 ATLASIOAN GIRLS 03:07.80

21 163747 2005 OTHAK GIRLS 13 03:08.06

22 157339 2003 PIGAS.IMAT GIRLS 03:08.72

23 160489 2004 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 14 03:09.30

24 158261 2004 KODRAM GIRLS 14 03:10.00

25 161299 ZYGOTEGOU MARIA 2004 NOLARIS GIRLS 14 03:10.27

26 157587 TSELEKIDOU EIRINI-ELENI 2004 LAR-TITA GIRLS 14 03:10.45

27 158258 KOUBATI SOFIA 2005 KODRAM GIRLS 13 03:12.03

28 162887 ELEYTHERIADOU VERA THEOPISTI 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13 03:12.63

29 166289 HATZIDIMITRIOU AIKATERINI 2005 AKOH GIRLS 13 03:13.04

30 163275 KOUTELI VITHLEEM 2005 OFTH GIRLS 13 03:14.60

31 158705 SEMERTZIDOU-TOLOGKOU ANDREAN 2004 KAO THERMA  GIRLS 14 03:19.45

32 161129 HADZARIDOU EYAGGELIA 2005 LAR-TITA GIRLS 13 03:20.58

33 168591 PARASKEYOPOULOU ELENI KONSTALC 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13 03:21.95

34 161193 IOAKEIMIDOU ERMIONI 2005 LAR-TITA GIRLS 13 03:41.07

161157 KOUSI EYSTRATIA 2005 DEL.PTOL. GIRLS 13

50m BACKSTROKE - MEN (50)

31/3/2018 PM



2

3

4

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category Result Points
1 120256 SPANOUDAKIS GEORGIOS 1994 PAO MEN 00:25.52
2 TIAKOVIDIS FILIPPOS 1998 NOLEYKOSIA MEN 00:26.79
3 144954 BILAS STERGIOS-MARIOS 2001 OKEANOS JR-M 00:27.08
4 123626 GIANNOPOULOS NIKOLAOS 1996 GLAYKOS MEN 00:27.20
5 HATZIHRISTOFOROU TRYFONAS 1993 NOLEYKOSIA MEN 00:27.21
6 132305 TSOUMANIS VASILEIOS 1997 ARIS MEN 00:27.39
7 142176 MAKRYGIANNIS EYAGGELOS 2000 ANOARGYR JR-M 00:27.40
8 122948 FOTOPOULOS KONSTADINOS 1994 GSPERIST MEN 00:27.43
9 TSANKO TSANKOV 1987 OLIMPSOFIA MEN 00:27.66
10 128041 AIVALIOTIS EYAGGELOS 1996 GLAYKOS MEN 00:27.69
11 139937 TZIVANIS DIMITRIOS 1999 ARIS MEN 00:28.28
12 147120 GKOUBANITSAS THEODOROS 2001 ARIS JR-M 00:28.53 %
13 129139 STOGIOS FOTIOS 1997 NOXALK MEN 00:28.66,
14 142351 MERIGKOUNIS KONSTADINOS 2000 GSPERIST JR-M 00:28.7@
15 158275 FYKATAS GEORGIOS 2004 OSFP BOYS 14 00:2 %
157338 ADONIADIS THEODOROS 2003 PIGAS.IMAT BOYS 00&
50m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN (50) ?‘ /3/2018 PM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category t Points
1 141230 LOUKAREA STAYROULA 2001 NOKLMT JR-W \®:30.64
2 131913 THODI AFRODITI 1997 ARIS WOMEV\@OSO.&
3 143865 ARNAKI OLGA 2000 PAOK JR- 00:31.32
4 160402 KARGA MARIA-RAFAELA 2004 OFTH G 00:31.63
5 146232 KOKKALI ELEONORA 2001 NIRIOAN 00:31.91
6 KRSTEVSKA MIA 2001 CLUB ORION J 00:32.64
7 153970 GKOUDA ALIKI 2001 ARIS W 00:32.71
8 155387 SOFIANIDOU TZOVANA-ANNA 2002 PAOK GIRLS 00:32.92
9 158414 GIAKI AIKATERINI 2001 KAO TH JR-W 00:33.08
10 157419 KARAISKOU ANNA 2003 IRAKL, GIRLS 00:33.10
11 138074 AFEDOULIDOU VASILIKI-ELPIDA WOMEN 00:33.68
12 155069 AMANATIDOU DOMNIKI GIRLS 00:33.81
13 157383 VARALI FOTEINI GIRLS 14 00:33.89
14 155049 HATZIKONSTADINOU SOFIA GIRLS 00:33.96
15 158899 PAPADIA ELENI GIRLS 00:34.21
i5 M
147134 VLAHOU SOFIA JR-W
50m BREASTSTROKE - M 31/3/2018 PM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category Result Points
1 SHUMKOV LACHEZAR @ 1992 SPRINTSOFI MEN 00:28.21
2 93057 ALYFADIS ROMANOS-IAS 1986 OSFP MEN 00:28.89
3 109640 PADIS PADELEIMON (\ 1991 OSFP MEN 00:29.72
4 155830 GKIKOPOULOS SPYRI 2002 PAO BOYS 00:29.97
5 153681 RETSIDIS HRISTOS, 2000 OSFP JR-M 00:30.02
6 155828 KOUTSOULAS STAMA 2002 DELFPER BOYS 00:30.15
7 126488 MOURATIDIS KOWINOS 1995 XANTH MEN 00:30.30
8 128973 KITSOULIS (®) 1996 IRAKLIS MEN 00:30.43
9 147546 KAPARTZI ILEIOS 2002 ANOARGYR BOYS 00:30.86
10 132132 PAPADO RISTOS 1997 PAOK MEN 00:31.09
11 156065 AVRAM%ISTOS 2002 DEL.PTOL. BOYS 00:31.22
12 135404 NOUTSIA EODOROS 1998 ARIS MEN 00:32.01
13 SIMINEL DAN 1998 MOLDOVA MEN 00:32.41
14 147310 KONSTADINIDIS ARISTEIDIS 2001 PAOK JR-M 00:32.71
15 147344 TZIABAZIDIS ATHANASIOS-KONSTAI 2002 PROT LAMIA BOYS 00:32.83
16 157885 EYAGGELOPOULOS VASILEIOS 2001 OTHAK JR-M 00:33.11
50m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN (50) 31/3/2018 PM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category Result Points
1 CHISCA TATIANA 1995 MOLDOVA WOMEN 00:32.03
2 143503 NASIOU ANNA-MARIA 2000 ANOG JR-W 00:33.52
3 143052 ARGYROPOULOU AGGELIKI-MARIA 2001 OSFP JR-W 00:34.11
4 BASISTO ANASTASIA 2003 MOLDOVA GIRLS 00:34.50
5 133366 HATZIPETROU ANNA-MARIA 1997 ARIS WOMEN 00:35.30



C&s 5
N

6

7

8

9

6 141929 ANDRIAKAINA ANASTASIA 1999 G.S.PETROU WOMEN 00:35.51
7 155151 PAPAIOANNOU VASILIKI 2002 A.E.TRIK GIRLS 00:35.63
8 156446 PAPADAKI THALEIA 2002 DELF.IRAK. GIRLS 00:35.90
9 DUCA ALEXANDRA 2000 MOLDOVA JR-W 00:36.29
10 158276 DIAMADOPOULOU KYRIAKI 2004 NIR.VEROIA GIRLS 14 00:36.58
11 163250 SMILIANI ANASTASIA 2005 IRAKLIS GIRLS 13 00:36.72
12 155908 RAYTOPOULOU SOFIA 2002 IRAKLIS GIRLS 00:37.45
13 160702 TSIVELEKIDI AIKATERINI 2005 DELFPER GIRLS 13 00:37.99
14 158445 KIOSI SOFIA-ELENI 2003 MAKEDONIK GIRLS 00:38.12
15 154948 KIOSKERIDOU KONSTADINA 2002 MAKEDONIK GIRLS 00:38.88
155291 KEFALA MARIA 2002 ARIS GIRLS
100m FREESTYLE - MEN (50) 31/3/2018 PM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category Result
1 127862 MYLONAS FOTIOS 1996 ARIS MEN 00:52.16
2 152522 KEDROS STAYROS 2001 OKEANOS JR-M 00:52.7©
3 137716 PAPAGGELIS KYRIAKOS 2000 ASK DERI JR-M 00:5 &%
4 135461 KALAGKIAS KONSTADINOS 1998 PAO MEN 00&
5 132132 PAPADOPOULOS HRISTOS 1997 PAOK MEN
6 119963 MOUZAS HRISTOS 1995 ARIS MEN
7 153681 RETSIDIS HRISTOS 2000 OSFP JR-M
8 SIMINEL DAN 1998 MOLDOVA MEN
100m FREESTYLE - WOMEN (50) 31/3/2018 PM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Cafe Result Points
1 139446 RAYTOPOULOU FILIO 1999 IRAKLIS E 00:58.79
2 154519 TROHALAKI MARIA 2002 ILYS A.O. 00:58.89
3 147088 MEDEKIDI ANASTASIA 2002 GS.VI NIKI LS 00:59.55
4 157452 KEHAGIA ELENI 2003 ARIS GIRLS 00:59.83
5 145179 MARGARI NIKOLETTA-KONSTADIN 2002 AE HAID, @GIRLS 00:59.97
6 154955 ADONIADOU FANI-STYLIANI 2001 PIGAS, JR-W 01:00.51
7 JANEVSKA ANA 2002 BETA% J GIRLS 01:00.64
8 147277 STEFANIDOU STAMATIA 2002 AR GIRLS 01:01.00
200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - ME 31/3/2018 PM
Rnk. No. FullName B. m Category Result Points
1 147924 MARKOS DIMITRIOS WKALAMK JR-M 02:14.79
2 136812 AGGELOPOULOS MIHAIL ARIS MEN 02:17.14
3 152437 KREOUZIS PANAGIOTIS-GEORGIO 02 AE HAIDAR BOYS 02:17.24
4 157825 EXIDARAS STERGIOS 003 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 02:18.48
5 145405 DOUKOPOULOS KONSTADINOS-MARZ="2002 AE HAIDAR BOYS 02:21.60
6 156275 RISKOS VASILEIOS @ 2003 IRAKLIS BOYS 02:24.83
136144 STAMOS IOANNIS 1998 PAOK MEN
124581 TZIMALAS XENOFON \ 1995 PAOK MEN
200m INDIVID DLEY - WOMEN (50) 31/3/2018 PM
Rnk. No. FullName R B.D. Team Category Result Points
1 155030 TERZIDOU ATHAW 2002 MAKEDONIK GIRLS 02:27.48
2 158940 SIPITANOU TASIA 2004 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 14 02:28.22
3 147617 KAPELLOU I 2001 PAOK JR-W 02:29.27
4 155556 KIOSIA A 2002 GS.VI NIKI GIRLS 02:34.03
5 162636 TOUSI 2004 MAKEDONIK GIRLS 14 02:35.71
6 132319 SEVASTIAD®U ARISTI 1997 OFTH WOMEN 02:35.99
7 157837 POLYZI ELENI 2003 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 02:42.07
8 157171 MARIOGLOU MYRTO-EYAGGELIA 2003 IRAKLIS GIRLS 02:43.68
100m BUTTERFLY - MEN (50) 31/3/2018 PM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category Result Points
1 128041 AIVALIOTIS EYAGGELOS 1996 GLAYKOS MEN 00:55.86
2 143639 EMFIETZIS PANAGIOTIS-KONSTADI 2000 OTHAK JR-M 00:56.36
3 127053 PANAGOPOULOS NIKOLAOS 1997 OL.PETROUP MEN 00:56.84
4 147555 KOUTSOUBAS ADONIOS 2001 ARIS JR-M 00:58.65
5 158483 ZAHARIADIS KONSTADINOS 2004 ARIS BOYS 14 00:59.43
6 155237 KALAITZOPOULOS PARASKEYAS 2003 DEL.PTOL. BOYS 01:00.01
7 147931 RIGAS KONSTADINOS 2001 LAR-TITA JR-M 01:00.65



8 157167 SYMEDERIADIS SPYRIDON 2003 IRAKLIS BOYS 01:00.96
100m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN (50) 31/3/2018 PM
10
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category Result Points
1 155820 DAMASIOTI GEORGIA 2003 OKEANOS GIRLS 01:02.18
2 153787 DIAMADI ATHANASIA 2003 NEPATRON GIRLS 01:04.63
3 141240 ZAMARIA AGGELIKI 2000 ANOARGYR JR-W 01:05.92
4 JANEVSKA ANA 2002 BETA-SKOP] GIRLS 01:06.10
5 156041 KAIMAKAMI MARTHA 2002 ARIS GIRLS 01:07.97
6 159870 KOKKINI ELENI 2004 OLYB73 GIRLS 14 01:08.23
7 164237 KASTERLOPOULOU EYAGGELIA 2003 PAOK GIRLS 01:08.37
8 147725 THEODORI HRYSOVALADOU-PARASK 2002 NOLARIS GIRLS 01:09.41
200m BACKSTROKE - MEN (50) 31/ 018 PM
11
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category Result —F ts
1 123626 GIANNOPOULOS NIKOLAOS 1996 GLAYKOS MEN 02:08.9U
2 158275 FYKATAS GEORGIOS 2004 OSFP BOYS 14 02:1
3 129139 STOGIOS FOTIOS 1997 NOXALK MEN &
4 144491 LAINIS LOUKAS 2001 OLYB73 JR-M
5 139937 TZIVANIS DIMITRIOS 1999 ARIS MEN
6 147284 PALAIOLOGOS EYSTRATIOS-HRISTO¢ 2002 AA ASTERIA BOYS
7 139770 VARVAROUSIS NIKOLAOS 1999 ARIS MEN % :
i5 M
132305 TSOUMANIS VASILEIOS 1997 ARIS ME@
200m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN (50) 31/3/2018 PM
12
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team f%t ory Result Points
1 KRSTEVSKA MIA 2001 CLUB ORION VJ%W 02:23.40
2 157378 TRYPA SOFIA-EIRINI 2004 OLYB.VOL GIRLS 14 02:25.56
3 131913 THODI AFRODITI 1997 ARIS WOMEN 02:26.60
4 146232 KOKKALI ELEONORA 2001 NIRIO JR-W 02:27.66
5 155102 TSOKAKTSIDOU KYRIAKI 2004 KODR% GIRLS 14 02:31.03
6 152728 FRAGKOGOULA EYANTHIA-MARIA 2002 NO GIRLS 02:32.17
7 160402 KARGA MARIA-RAFAELA 2004 GIRLS 14 02:39.50
8 157171 MARIOGLOU MYRTO-EYAGGELIA 2003 IS GIRLS 02:41.82
200m BREASTSTROKE - MEN 31/3/2018 PM
N\ 13
Rnk. No. FullName Team Category Result Points
1 129305 HIOTIS PANAGIOTIS 96 EOFPF MEN 02:19.00
2 145327 PAPASTAMOS APOSTOLOS @2001 NOHAN JR-M 02:22.10
3 126488 MOURATIDIS KONSTADINOS 1995 XANTH MEN 02:26.24
4 130540 MOUZAS NIKOLAOS @ 1998 PANSER MEN 02:27.38
5 154947 VIOLARIS KONSTADINOS 2002 MAKEDONIK BOYS 02:29.04
6 157168 KAKAMOUKAS ADONIOS \ 2003 AA ASTERIA BOYS 02:36.24
7 143663 TSAOUSI ORESTI 2000 LAR-TITA JR-M 02:43.05
8 AFTANAS ROMAN 2000 MOLDOVA JR-M 02:44.80
200m BREASTS KE - WOMEN (50) 31/3/2018 PM
V 14
Rnk. No. FullName h\ y/4 B.D. Team Category Result  Points
1 BASISTO SEA 2003 MOLDOVA GIRLS 02:38.16
2 143503 NASIOU RIA 2000 ANOG JR-W 02:38.61
3 147874 STAMA SILIKI 2002 OLYB73 GIRLS 02:44.83
4 CHISCA T 1995 MOLDOVA WOMEN 02:45.71
5 163250 SMILIANI ANASTASIA 2005 IRAKLIS GIRLS 13 02:45.74
6 133366 HATZIPETROU ANNA-MARIA 1997 ARIS WOMEN 02:50.20
7 141929 ANDRIAKAINA ANASTASIA 1999 G.S.PETROU WOMEN 02:55.00
8 157837 POLYZI ELENI 2003 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 02:56.00
400m FREESTYLE - MEN (50) 31/3/2018 PM
15
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category Result Points
1 161936 EGGLEZAKIS KONSTADINOS 2001 ANOG JR-M 03:57.27
2 144124 TZORTZIS GEORGIOS 2000 PAOK JR-M 04:10.13
3 FRANC ALEKSI 1998 EAGLES MEN 04:10.85
4 147446 MAYROGIANNIS HRYSOVALADIS 2003 KODRAM BOYS 04:14.22
5 147474 BAKALIS DIMITRIOS 2003 KODRAM BOYS 04:22.40



6 159311 SKOURTI KLEMED 2003 G.S.PETROU BOYS 04:22.82
7 145747 BETAS IOANNIS 2002 OUK voLou BOYS 04:25.00
8 157830 TAHYDROMIDIS THEODOROS 2003 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 04:25.88
9 157453 LADAS KONSTADINOS 2003 ARIS BOYS 04:28.13
10 135818 VARSAMIS ANDREAS 1999 IRAKLIS MEN 04:29.02
11 159054 PAYLOU ELEYTHERIOS 2004 ATLASIOAN BOYS 14 04:32.20
12 158485 KALPAKIS HARALABOS 2003 ARIS BOYS 04:34.39
13 161741 APOSTOLOPOULOS NIKOLAOS 2004 PANSER BOYS 14 04:35.76
14 158706 SIMOGIANNIS SOTIRIOS 2004 KAO THERMA  BOYS 14 04:36.30
15 157416 KELEPOURIS MIHAIL 2003 IRAKLIS BOYS 04:36.53
16 157826 IOANNIDIS SPYRIDON 2003 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 04:41.37
17 158938 MOURATIDIS HRISTOS 2004 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 14 04:44.38
18 157877 APOSTOLEROS VASILEIOS 2002 KAO THERMA  BOYS 04:47.37
19 155380 TERZIDIS ADONIOS 1998 ARIS MEN 04:48.54 %
20 154969 TANOS IOANNIS-MARIOS 2004 PROT LAMIA BOYS 14 04:49.26
21 162272 TZILVEOGLOU SYMEON 2004 MAKEDONIK BOYS 14 04:53.5@
22 158533 KONSTADINIDIS NIKOLAOS 2005 NOKAVAL BOYS 13 04:5 %
23 158424 MIHAILIDIS VASILEIOS 2005 KODRAM BOYS 13 04%%
24 158277 PAPAGEORGOPOULOS KONSTADINO¢ 2004 NIR.VEROIA BOYS 14 1
25 158798 PADIOS HRISTOS 2004 PANSER BOYS 14 .90
26 161048 PLATINARIS VASILEIOS 2005 PANSER BOYS 13 .62
27 160603 MARGIOLIS ADONIOS 2004 IRAKLIS BOYS 1 :07.20
28 KRISTIAN STERJO 2000 EAGLES JR-M 5:07.70
132132 PAPADOPOULOS HRISTOS 1997 PAOK ME@
400m FREESTYLE - WOMEN (50) 31/3/2018 PM
16
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team f%t ory Result Points
1 147064 METSIOU FOTEINI 2001 AE HAIDAR \'J%W 04:20.38
2 143598 MITSAKOU ZOI 2001 ASK DERI R-W 04:31.55
3 147013 HALIABALIA GEORGIA 2001 ARIS @jR-W 04:37.86
4 156989 HRISTODOULOU STYLIANI 2003 . ; GIRLS 04:38.01
5 154167 TSAKALIDI MELINA 2003 GIRLS 04:39.61
6 155556 KIOSIA ALEXIA 2002 GIRLS 04:42.27
7 158413 ILIADOU ATHANASIA 2003 KA GIRLS 04:42.30
8 137430 SKYLONASIOU EYTYHIA 1998 WOMEN 04:44.05
9 147617 KAPELLOU AGGELIKI ooEp2 JR-W 04:44.40
10 159440 IMERIDOU THEODORA-ATHANASIA ﬁ\tﬁ ASTERIA GIRLS 14 04:49.89
11 147952 RISKOU STYLIANI IRAKLIS JR-W 04:50.88
12 162636 TOUSIOU ELENI MAKEDONIK GIRLS 14 04:51.24
13 165488 THEOLOGOUDI ANASTASIA @2005 NOKAVAL GIRLS 13 04:58.90
14 160433 TRIADAFYLLIDI PARASKEYI 2004 NOVA GIRLS 14 05:00.66
15 167171 POLYZOUDI OLGA @ 2005 IRAKLIS GIRLS 13 05:05.49
16 158961 BOGKOTS ELENI-MIHAEL 2004 PIGAS.IMAT GIRLS 14 05:07.80
17 157574 MAKROVASILEIOU AIKA 2004 OTHAK GIRLS 14 05:09.31
18 160969 MIHTATZI HRISTINA 2005 NOKAVAL GIRLS 13 05:10.25
19 158267 PAPANAGNOU FOLV, 2004 ARETI LAMI GIRLS 14 05:11.93
20 ARSINDA DERVISHI 2002 EAGLES GIRLS 05:14.78
21 158808 THEOHARIDOU EL 2004 PANSER GIRLS 14 05:18.57
22 160853 LAPATONI V. K 2005 PANSER GIRLS 13 05:20.16
23 158312 GIADZIV I 2005 NOKAVAL GIRLS 13 05:29.49
50mF LE - MEN (50) 1/4/2018 AM
1
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category Result Points
1 127862 MYLONAS FOTIOS 1996 ARIS MEN 00:23.74 QUAL.
2 1ZBISCIUC PAVEL 1995 MOLDOVA MEN 00:24.33 QUAL.
3 155233 ANDREOPOULOS THEODOROS 2002 DEL.PTOL. BOYS 00:24.36 QUAL.
4 128973 KITSOULIS HRISTOS 1996 IRAKLIS MEN 00:24.37 QUAL.
5 SIMINEL DAN 1998 MOLDOVA MEN 00:24.41 QUAL.
6 138152 KYRIAZIS KONSTADINOS 2000 OKEANOS JR-M 00:24.51 QUAL.
7 TSANKO TSANKOV 1987 OLIMPSOFIA MEN 00:24.58 QUAL.
8 147476 ZOUBOULOGLOU DIMITRIOS 2002 NOKAVAL BOYS 00:24.75 QUAL.
9 135461 KALAGKIAS KONSTADINOS 1998 PAO MEN 00:24.83 QUAL.
10 127053 PANAGOPOULOS NIKOLAOS 1997 OL.PETROUP MEN 00:25.06 QUAL.
11 119756 HATZIADONAKIS DIMITRIOS 1993 AOKOLON MEN 00:25.09 QUAL.
12 128925 PAPADOPOULOS NIKOLAOS 1996 LAR-TITA MEN 00:25.24 QUAL.
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57
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155386
142351
139937
158503
139770
159173
147917

155258
135404
146051
148003
143535
144481

147344
152748
145852
157176
155255
158317
154401
162069
152699
158586
158938
147278
143449
155461
159142
160488
145745
159486
158858
158815
155989

157365
156997

141219
159054
154032
163852
162371
159485

163934
158197
160388
161777
157830
158340
170224
157669
159209
182658
175483
158947
176361

158420
155039
158507

SOFIANIDIS IOANNIS
MERIGKOUNIS KONSTADINOS
TZIVANIS DIMITRIOS
DANIIL EYAGGELOS
VARVAROUSIS NIKOLAOS
VARSAMIDIS DIMITRIOS
GKOUDOUMIS LABROS
JANESKI FILIP
KALAITZOPOULOS HRISTOS
NOUTSIAS THEODOROS
ZIKOS DIMITRIOS
KALAITZIS SPYRIDON
PRASSAS HRISTOS

TANOS KONSTADINOS
AXENTI NICHITA

TZIABAZIDIS ATHANASIOS-KONSTAI

PAPADOPOULOS PANAGIOTIS
BOGKOTS HRISTOS
NAVROZIDIS TAXIARHIS
DELIMARIS KONSTADINOS
KIORSAVVAS MILTIADIS
KAKOLYRIS ADONIOS
KONSTADINIDIS RAFAIL
GEORGADZIAS THOMAS
KALAGKANIS DIMITRIOS
MOURATIDIS HRISTOS
MAYRIDIS ALEXANDROS
ADONIADIS ALEXANDROS
KARAOGLOU KLEANTHIS
MARODOS HRISTOS
KONSTADINOU GEORGIOS
TRIADAFYLLOU GEORGIOS
ZAHARAKIS PADELEIMON
SKOURLETOS EYTHYMIOS
TSAKTSIRAS ORESTIS
PANAGIOTIDIS THEODOROS
KRISTIAN STERJO
TSIOUMAS KONSTADINOS
BIANTI PAPINOVA
DELIKOURAS GEORGIOS
PAPADOPOULOS APOSTOLs
BATAKIS VASILEIOS %
DRIVAS ATHANASI

SKOFIJAN BEJTA

KRSTITS MI

DOURAKO NYSIOS
STAMATI ELOS
SALON%YAGGELOS
KONSTADINIDIS HRISTOS
KARAKETIDIS PARASKEV
HOUROUZIDIS GEORGIOS
RAFTOPOULOS ANASTASIOS
HATZIIOANNIDIS KONSTADINOS
PAPADOPOULOS PAYLOS
TSAKIRIDIS-TOBAIDIS DIMITRIOS
VARVASAINITIS AGGELOS

KARVOUNIS MARIOS-VASILEIOS
PAYLOU ELEYTHERIOS
TRIADAFYLLIDIS IOA

MITEVSKI FILIP V
TAHYDRO IS THEODOROS
BABALIS GEORGIOS
KOUTSOBLIS GEORGIOS
MARLIND MANUSHI

LAZARIDIS FILIPPOS-TILEMAHOS

2002
2000
1999
2004
1999
2003
2001
1998
2003
1998
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2002
2001
2002
2003
2002
2004
2002
2002
2002
2002
2004
2002
2001
2003
2003
2004
2002
2002
2003
2004

PAOK
GSPERIST
ARIS
PAOK
ARIS

NE RODOPIS
NOKALAMK
BETA-SKOPJ]
DEL.PTOL.
ARIS
DEL.PTOL.
AE HAIDAR
OFTH

PROT LAMIA
MOLDOVA
PROT LAMIA
XANTH
PIGAS.IMAT
IRAKLIS
DEL.PTOL.
KODRAM
ANOARGYR
IRAKLIS
NOLARIS
ARIS
K.A.NAOUSA
ARIS
K.5.5.2005
KODRAM

PAOK
IRAKL,
OUK
GS
KA

2 H

03
D
2001

2004
2002
2003
2005
2004
2000
2002
2004
2003
2004
2002
2003
2003
2001
2002
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
1999
2004
2004
2005

GLES
LAR-TITA
POS.IOAN.
EAGLES
OUK VOLOU
ATLASIOAN
PAOK
EATEK
PAOK
KOKARPEN
ZENIT PRIS
BETA-SKOPJ]
PAOK
ARIS
ARIS
KAO THERMA
K.A.NAOUSA
A.G.S.P.KA
OFTH
PANSER
PAOK
IRAKLIS
PROT LAMIA
K.A.NAOUSA
ARIS
EAGLES
KODRAM
NEPATRON
PIGAS.IMAT

BOYS
BOYS

BOYS 00:25.40  QUAL.
JR-M 00:25.48  QUAL.
MEN 00:25.54  QUAL.
BOYS 14  00:25.70  QUAL.
MEN 00:25.75
BOYS 00:25.83
JR-M 00:25.93
MEN 00:25.98
BOYS 00:25.98
MEN 00:26.07
JR-M 00:26.08
JR-M 00:26.21
JR-M 00:26.34
IR-M 00:26.52 %
JR-M 00:26.61
BOYS 00:26.6©
JR-M :
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS 14
BOYS :
BOYS :
BOY, 00:
BOYS :
M

BOYS 14
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS 14
BOYS
JR-M
BOYS 14
BOYS
JR-M
JR-M
BOYS 14
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS 13
BOYS 14
JR-M
BOYS
BOYS 14
BOYS
BOYS 14
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
JR-M
BOYS
BOYS 14
BOYS
BOYS 14
BOYS 14
BOYS 14
MEN
BOYS 14
BOYS 14
BOYS 13




2

160353 POLYZOS ALEXANDROS 2004 APOLKAL BOYS 14 00:29.81
79 162324 ANDREDAKIS EMMANOUIL 2005 APOLKAL BOYS 13 00:29.83
158408 KOSTARAS KONSTADINOS 2003 KAO THERMA  BOYS 00:29.83
81 160383 KABOURIDIS FILON 2003 EATEK BOYS 00:29.86
82 171492 HRISTOFIS ANDREAS 2004 ARIS BOYS 14 00:29.95
83 180573 KOULEMANIS EYSTATHIOS 2002 ASYS THES BOYS 00:30.07
84 DARTI PAPINOVA 2003 EAGLES BOYS 00:30.28
85 161237 PITSOULIS KYRIAKOS 2002 ARIS BOYS 00:30.36
161701 NIKOUDIS PANAGIOTIS 2004 AXON 40 EK BOYS 14 00:30.36
87 KLAJDI CANE 2001 EAGLES JR-M 00:30.43
88 161048 PLATINARIS VASILEIOS 2005 PANSER BOYS 13 00:30.48
89 TRIMCHESKI MIHAIL 2002 BETA-SKOPJ] BOYS 00:30.62
90 179890 KOUKOULIS STAYROS 2003 APOLKAL BOYS 00:30.65
91 160294 THEODORIDIS DIMITRIOS 2004 ARIS BOYS 14 00:30.73 %
92 92838 EYAGGELOU KONSTADINOS 1982 KAP 92 MEN 00:30.81
93 BONDAREVS NIKITA 2004 LAOIS BOYS 14 00:30.9@
94 ATANASOVSKI PETAR 2005 BETA-SKOPJ] BOYS 13 00:3 N
164298 KATSADONIS KONSTADINOS 2005 NOLARIS BOYS 13 00%&
96 168358 FLOROS ATHANASIOS 2005 MAKEDONIK BOYS 13 11
97 164454 HATZIADONIS FOTARAS KONSTADIN 2005 A.G.S.P.KA BOYS 13 1.14
98 162132 KETSEKOS KONSTADINOS 2005 K.S.S.2005 BOYS 13 .25
99 162595 MANOLAKOGLOU DIMITRIOS 2005 A.G.S.P.KA BOYS 1 :31.36
100 154969 TANOS IOANNIS-MARIOS 2004 PROT LAMIA BOYS 1 0:31.44
101 165286 MITOULIS GEORGIOS 2005 ARETI LAMI BOY, 00:31.85
102 164547 DROSINIS DIMITRIOS 2005 KOKARPEN BOYS 00:32.03
103 161874 TOMADAKIS VASILEIOS 2005 AKOH 00:32.18
104 166694 KARAGIANNIS GEORGIOS 2005 EATEK 13 00:32.29
105 162568 SIDIRAS IOANNIS 2005 PANSER YS 13 00:32.33
106 164220 THEODORIDIS THEMISTOKLIS 2004 NEAPOLI BOYS 14 00:32.37
107 163850 PAPAHRISTOU ALEXANDROS 2004 IRAKLIS BOYS 14 00:32.48
108 162144 TSILONIS KONSTADINOS HRYSOVA 2003 NIR.V BOYS 00:32.72
109 162718 HARISMIADIS ALEXANDROS 2005 NOL, BOYS 13 00:32.81
110 164084 DEVES IOANNIS 2005 K BOYS 13 00:33.02
111 180983 KARAKETIDIS HRISTOFOR 2004 OF BOYS 14 00:33.48
112 161876 HRISTODOULOU MARIOS IOANNIS 2005 BOYS 13 00:34.05
113 178064 KOXENOGLOU ALEXANDROS APOSTC 2 LKAL BOYS 13 00:34.12
114 163253 BOUROUDIS GEORGIOS NRAKLIS BOYS 13 00:34.38
115 166217 TSIOLIS ANASTASIOS APOLKAL BOYS 13 00:34.51
116 171650 RIZOS KONSTADINOS 05 NOLARIS BOYS 13 00:35.13
117 162213 KABERIS STEFANOS @2005 NEAPOLI BOYS 13 00:35.52
118 BILBILOVSKI BORJAN 2002 BETA-SKOPJ] BOYS 00:35.80
119 174793 PIPERIDIS GEORGIOS @ 2005 ASYS THES BOYS 13 00:36.68
120 CVETANOSKI MIHAIL 2002 BETA-SKOPJ] BOYS 00:37.44
121 166994 MOURATIS KONSTADINO \ 2005 EATEK BOYS 13 00:37.50
122 175149 FEREDINOS EYAGGE 2005 ASYS THES BOYS 13 00:38.80
123 180578 KOZOKAROU DAN 2005 ASYS THES BOYS 13 00:39.63
166905 PAPADOPOULOS IOA 2002 ARIS BOYS
FABIO DAJZMAIL 2003 EAGLES BOYS
165035 AGAPIDIS V IROS 2005 XANTH BOYS 13
50m FR E - WOMEN (50) 1/4/2018 AM
Rnk. No. FuIINaQ% B.D. Team Category Result  Points
1 153787 DIAMADI ATHANASIA 2003 NEPATRON GIRLS 00:27.16 QUAL.
2 152563 HATZI MARIA 2002 ARIS GIRLS 00:27.38 QUAL.
3 147088 MEDEKIDI ANASTASIA 2002 GS.VI NIKI GIRLS 00:27.77 QUAL.
4 139446 RAYTOPOULOU FILIO 1999 IRAKLIS WOMEN 00:27.86 QUAL.
5 JANEVSKA ANA 2002 BETA-SKOPJ] GIRLS 00:28.12 QUAL.
6 158940 SIPITANOU ANASTASIA 2004 K.A.NAOUSA  GIRLS 14 00:28.19 QUAL.
7 162194 KOTANIDOU KONSTADINA 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13 00:28.31 QUAL.
8 157843 LAFTSIDOU AIKATERINA 2003 K.A.NAOUSA  GIRLS 00:28.66 QUAL.
9 156714 LEMONIDOU EYTHYMIA 2004 IASONAS GIRLS 14 00:28.67 QUAL.
10 156787 PILIANIDOU POLYXENI 2002 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 00:28.70 QUAL.
11 154944 POLYHRONIADOU VASILEIA-SMARO 2002 ATLAN.THES GIRLS 00:28.75 QUAL.
12 157353 SYLAIOU MARIA 2003 NOKAVAL GIRLS 00:28.81 QUAL.
13 142603 KODINOPOULOU LYDIA 2000 GSPERIST JR-W 00:29.03
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KISIRI ELENI

SARASITI HRYSANTHI
PAPAZOGLOU MARIA
VASILEIADOU VASILIKI
MADENLI FANI

PAPAGIANNI GEORGIA

KEI AIKATERINI-HRYSOVALA
BALAKTSI RODANTHI-HRISTINA
KATARAHIA EYAGGELIA
PANAGIOTIDOU IOANNA
FOURTOUNI ELENI
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LIABA MARIA

POLYZOUDI OLGA

LALOU VASILIKI
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79 160030 BOUSDOUKI ELENI 2004 APOLKAL GIRLS 14 00:33.36
80 167260 LASKARIDOU KONSTADINA 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13 00:33.39
81 158735 THEMELIDOU MARIA 2004 PAOK GIRLS 14 00:33.51
82 161129 HADZARIDOU EYAGGELIA 2005 LAR-TITA GIRLS 13 00:33.59
146377 TSAKNIA MARIA 2002 KOKARPEN GIRLS 00:33.59
84 ELISE NAKE 2003 EAGLES GIRLS 00:33.70
85 168521 TZIABAZI EIRINI HRYSOVALADOU 2003 NIREAS ORE GIRLS 00:33.77
86 143170 ASKITOPOULOU ANASTASIA 2000 PAOK JR-W 00:33.81
87 161157 KOUSI EYSTRATIA 2005 DEL.PTOL. GIRLS 13 00:33.84
88 160867 DIPLARI KYRIAKI LYDIA 2005 NOKAVAL GIRLS 13 00:33.85
89 158639 KOUMADSIOTI IFIGENEIA 2004 OFTH GIRLS 14 00:33.96
90 PANEVSKA ANA 2003 BETA-SKOPJ] GIRLS 00:33.97
91 165033 MEGA STEFANIA 2005 XANTH GIRLS 13 00:34.22
92 162529 RAMOPOULOU AIKATERINI 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13 00:34.36 %
93 163363 KARAPATAKI XANTHOULA IOULITA 2004 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 14 00:34.47
94 170137 ZAFEIRIDOU STAMATIA 2004 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS 14 00:34.5
95 ATANASOVSKA EVGENIJA 2003 BETA-SKOPJ] GIRLS 00:3 %%
96 166242 LOLA IOANNA 2004 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 14 00&
97 SAZDOVSKA ANASTASIJA 2003 BETA-SKOPJ] GIRLS 01
98 162982 HATZIANDREA MAGDALINI 2004 A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 14 .02
99 160033 KOUTOUNIDOU MARIA-MAGDALINI 2003 NEAPOLI GIRLS 11
100 KORINA BASHO 2002 EAGLES GIRLS :35.33
101 159301 GAVRIIL APOSTOLIA 2004 K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 0:35.34
102 158786 FOTOGRAFOU ARTEMIS 2004 PANSER GIR 00:35.62
103 162691 BEGLI MARIA 1999 OL.PETROUP W 00:35.68
104 157354 STAYRIDOU EYAGGELIA 2003 NOKAVAL % 00:36.00
105 176170 TSELEDAKI MARIANTHI 2005 KAO THERMA 13 00:36.76
106 155907 AVRAMIDOU ANNA 2002 IRAKLIS LS 00:36.97
107 160964 TOPI STYLIANI 2005 NOLARIS GIRLS 13 00:37.06
108 163696 PITSOULI IOANNA 2005 ARIS @GIRLS 13 00:37.55
109 163808 DASKALIADOU PELAGIA 2005 ARIS GIRLS 13 00:37.99
110 156919 KABANOU MARIA 2001 ASYSX JR-W 00:39.09
111 176960 PAPASTERGIOU MARTHA 2005 KA GIRLS 13 00:39.43
112 180964 KADAROGLOU KYRIAKI 2005 AMA  GIRLS 13 00:40.72
113 157434 PAPANIKOLAOU z0I 2002 .P.KA GIRLS 00:40.76
114 163919 PEHLIVANI STAYROULA 2 THERMA  GIRLS 13 00:44.83
115 166718 PAPADOPOULOU EIRINI IOLI NTH GIRLS 13 00:45.65
159184 PAPADOPOULOU ANASTASIA NEAPOLI GIRLS
50m BUTTERFLY - MEN ( 1/4/2018 AM
3
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category Result Points
1 138155 ZAFEIROPOULOS ATHANASI 2000 OSFP JR-M 00:25.15 QUAL.
2 144689 PAPAGEORGIOU GEORGI 2001 OKEANOS JR-M 00:25.91 QUAL.
3 128041 AIVALIOTIS EYAGGELOSOX 1996 GLAYKOS MEN 00:25.92 QUAL.
4 1ZBISCIUC PAVEL 1995 MOLDOVA MEN 00:25.95 QUAL.
5 127053 PANAGOPOULOS N 1997 OL.PETROUP MEN 00:26.16 QUAL.
6 122948 FOTOPOULOS KONS 0s 1994 GSPERIST MEN 00:26.63
7 152425 PAPADIMITRIOUWAS 2001 ANOARGYR JR-M 00:26.91 QUAL.
8 159173 VARSAMIDIS ITRIOS 2003 NE RODOPIS BOYS 00:26.92 QUAL.
9 147555 KOUTSOU DONIOS 2001 ARIS JR-M 00:26.98 QUAL.
10 145192 ATHANAS S ANASTASIOS 2000 GSPERIST JR-M 00:27.05 QUAL.
11 157573 MOUSI STOS 2003 ARIS BOYS 00:27.44 QUAL.
12 156037 KALOUSIST®ANNIS 2002 ARIS BOYS 00:27.65 QUAL.
133342 HRISTODOULOU IASON 1997 XANTH MEN 00:27.65 QUAL.
14 119756 HATZIADONAKIS DIMITRIOS 1993 AOKOLON MEN 00:27.77 QUAL.
15 145163 ALIKANIOTIS ANDREAS 2002 ANOARGYR BOYS 00:27.82 QUAL.
16 148003 KALAITZIS SPYRIDON 2001 AE HAIDAR JR-M 00:27.83 QUAL.
17 131006 SALMANIS HRISTOS 1997 NO MAKED MEN 00:27.97
18 157167 SYMEDERIADIS SPYRIDON 2003 IRAKLIS BOYS 00:27.99 QUAL.
19 153498 DESKATAS STERGIOS 2002 GS.VI NIKI BOYS 00:28.03
116255 PIPINIAS IOANNIS 1994 ATLAN.THES MEN 00:28.03
21 136131 TSARTSALIS HRISTOS 1998 NOVA MEN 00:28.05
22 JANESKI FILIP 1998 BETA-SKOPJ MEN 00:28.13
23 146051 ZIKOS DIMITRIOS 2000 DEL.PTOL. JR-M 00:28.37
24 155213 STAYRIDIS KONSTADINOS 2002 ARIS BOYS 00:28.38



25 156408 DROSOS HARALABOS 2004 A.E.TRIK BOYS 14 00:28.58
26 155305 FYKATAS MIHAIL 2002 KAO THERMA  BOYS 00:28.63
27 ANDI MARA 1992 EAGLES MEN 00:28.64
28 147371 TOPIS NIKOLAOS-HRYSOVALAD 2001 NOLARIS JR-M 00:28.73
29 160123 DANIIL KONSTADINOS 2003 ARETI LAMI BOYS 00:28.78
30 164632 STATHOPOULOS HRISTOFOROS 2001 ASK DERI JR-M 00:28.94
31 156996 KARVOUNIS NIKOLAOS 2003 POS.IOAN. BOYS 00:29.02
32 144481 TANOS KONSTADINOS 2001 PROT LAMIA JR-M 00:29.03
147631 GIANNAKOS HARALABOS 2001 A.E.TRIK JR-M 00:29.03
34 164912 PAPALEXIS ALEXANDROS 2001 PAO JR-M 00:29.15
35 156421 LEODIADIS APOSTOLOS 2003 NOLARIS BOYS 00:29.27
36 PAOLO PRISKSA 2004 EAGLES BOYS 14 00:29.61
37 156916 MOUTSOS IOANNIS 2004 DEL.PTOL. BOYS 14 00:29.73
38 158858 SKOURLETOS EYTHYMIOS 2003 A.G.S.P.KA BOYS 00:29.76 %
39 146374 TSIONIS HRISTOS 2000 GSPERIST JR-M 00:29.81
40 141219 DELIKOURAS GEORGIOS 2001 OUK vOLOU JR-M 00:30.0@
41 168357 FLOROS VASILEIOS 2004 MAKEDONIK BOYS 14 00:3 K
42 145852 BOGKOTS HRISTOS 2002 PIGAS.IMAT BOYS 00&
158424 MIHAILIDIS VASILEIOS 2005 KODRAM BOYS 13 1
44 155552 KONSTADINIDIS PETROS 2002 PAOK BOYS .26
45 160380 MIKIALIS MIHAIL 2004 ARIS BOYS 14 .36
46 162222 HAITAS ATHANASIOS 2003 NEAPOLI BOYS :30.42
47 143449 ADONIADIS ALEXANDROS 2001 K.S.S.2005 JR-M 0:30.49
48 154032 PAPADOPOULOS APOSTOLOS 2002 PAOK BOY, 00:30.51
49 155379 VAKOUFTSIS DIMITRIOS 2002 ARIS BOYS 00:30.53
50 157561 KREMMYDAS ATHANASIOS 2003 AA ASTERIA 00:30.75
51 160306 HRYSANTHIDIS SAVVAS 2004 NOLARIS 14 00:30.91
52 161279 DIMITRIOU IOANNIS 2005 OLYB.VOL YS 13 00:31.32
53 159520 KOUTELIS KONSTADINOS 2003 OFTH BOYS 00:31.34
54 166500 IGGLEZOS PANAGIOTIS 2005 EATEK BOYS 13 00:31.49
55 155989 PANAGIOTIDIS THEODOROS 2003 AKOH BOYS 00:31.71
56 162324 ANDREDAKIS EMMANOUIL 2005 APOW BOYS 13 00:31.98
57 164166 ZIDIRIDIS PAYLOS 2003 BOYS 00:32.09
58 156770 PAPASTOGIANNIDIS ANASTASIOS 2003 XA BOYS 00:32.18
59 160388 STAMATIS EYAGGELOS 2004 BOYS 14 00:32.39
60 162992 PARTAKILOUDIS HRISTOS 20 BOYS 13 00:32.52
61 158340 KONSTADINIDIS HRISTOS N BOYS 00:32.61
62 162596 GKIDERSOS IOANNIS NOLARIS BOYS 13 00:32.70
63 167484 KYRIAKIDIS VASILEIOS 05 IRAKLIS BOYS 13 00:32.81
64 156489 LABRIADIS GEORGIOS @2004 OUK vVOLOU BOYS 14 00:33.04
65 166905 PAPADOPOULOS IOANNIS 2002 ARIS BOYS 00:33.26
66 162367 BAKOLAS HRISTOS @ 2005 PAOK BOYS 13 00:33.49
67 162371 TRIADAFYLLIDIS IOANNI 2005 PAOK BOYS 13 00:33.51
68 153688 BIKAS KONSTADINOS S\ 2002 KOKARPEN BOYS 00:33.55
69 175483 KOUTSOBLIS GEORG 2004 PROT LAMIA BOYS 14 00:34.04
70 FLAVIO KORA 2005 EAGLES BOYS 13 00:34.35
71 163276 KELESIDIS KONSTAD MARIOS 2005 AA ASTERIA BOYS 13 00:34.97
72 164096 GEROGIANNIS IO 2004 AKOH BOYS 14 00:35.71
73 162595 MANOLAKOG DIMITRIOS 2005 A.G.S.P.KA BOYS 13 00:36.94
74 174338 BOHOUA A NDROS 2005 KODRAM BOYS 13 00:36.98
75 ATANAS TAR 2005 BETA-SKOPJ] BOYS 13 00:38.03
76 162144 TSILO TADINOS HRYSOVA 2003 NIR.VEROIA BOYS 00:38.90
77 178064 KOXENOGDOU ALEXANDROS APOSTC 2005 APOLKAL BOYS 13 00:39.23
78 162441 VZIVZIS NIKOLAOS 2005 AA ASTERIA BOYS 13 00:39.68
79 175149 FEREDINOS EYAGGELOS 2005 ASYS THES BOYS 13 00:46.10
176361 PAPADOPOULOS PAYLOS 2004 ARIS BOYS 14
165206 TSOHELI GKAGKA 2005 KAO THERMA  BOYS 13
SKOFIJAN BEJTA 2000 ZENIT PRIS JR-M
50m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN (50) 1/4/2018 AM
4
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category Result Points
1 155820 DAMASIOTI GEORGIA 2003 OKEANOS GIRLS 00:28.11 QUAL.
2 147385 PEPPE ANASTASIA 2001 ASK DERI JR-W 00:29.14 QUAL.
3 JANEVSKA ANA 2002 BETA-SKOPJ] GIRLS 00:29.24 QUAL.
4 145179 MARGARI NIKOLETTA-KONSTADIN 2002 AE HAIDAR GIRLS 00:29.67 QUAL.
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160969
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161323
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162347
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DERMEDZOGLOU GEORGIA
SKIADOPOULOU OLGA
PETRATOU DIONYSIA
KALTSOU PARASKEYI
KAIMAKAMI MARTHA
VLAHOU SOFIA

VLAHOU AGATHI
PETROPOULOU EYGENIA
GKOUDA ALIKI

RAPTI ELLI

DUCA ALEXANDRA

2003
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002
2004
2001
2002
2000

THEODORI HRYSOVALADOU-PARASK 2002

BALAKTSI RODANTHI-HRISTINA

VARALI FOTEINI
PAPAIOANNOU KONSTADINA
FOURTOUNI ELENI
ANDRIAKAINA MARIA-ELENI

KALAITZI-MANIFREDI MARIA-ELENI

LASKAROGLOU AIKATERINI
RIGINOU ATHINA
KARATROUPKOU AIKATERINI
HARISI IOANNA

PILIANIDOU POLYXENI
GIANNAKI ELENI ANNA
GKITKOU VASILIKI

VLAHONI MARIA-AGGELIKI

SPILIOTIDOU ALKMINI DESPOINA

PAPADIA ELENI
KOLAZA HRYSOULA
VELOUZOU IOANNA

1997
2004
2003
2002
1999
2000
2003
2004
2005
2004
2002
2005
2004
2001
2003
2002
2002
2005

ADONOPOULOU ANASTASIA-DIMITR/ 2002

KOUTSOMIHA EYAGGELIA
PAPADIA NAYSIKA-MARIA
DOURAKOGLOU ANNA MARIA
APOSTOLIDOU RAFAELA
DIANA BASHO

MIHTATZI HRISTINA
PAPADOPOULOU EIRINI
NIKOLAOU LOUIZA
KOUTSOUBA ATHANASIA
KARASAVVIDOU FOTEINI
ARSINDA DERVISHI
SIABLIDOU AIMILIA
DIMIROPOULOU ELENI

PADELI MARKELLA
AGRAFIOTI-RAPTI A
STOUKA ANASTASIA

THEOHARIDOU AWSIA

KANANI STY ASTASIA
PLATANOU AGGELIKI - MARI
AIGIDOU RA

KALYVA ANDRONIKI
PAPALEXI ARGYRO

GAVRIIL KALLIOPI
HARALABIDOU MARIA
NIKOLAIDOU STEFANIA
MANOUSARIDOU EYAGGELIA
GAVRIIL APOSTOLIA
PADELIADOU ASPASIA
MEGA STEFANIA
HATZIDIMITRIOU AIKATERINI
BOUSDOUKI ELENI
ZOGRAFAKI ALEXANDRA
HATZIANDREA MAGDALINI

2003
2002

2004
2002
2004
2005
2003
2003
2002
2005
2004
2002
2004
2001
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004

IRAKLIS
NOKLMT
ANOARGYR
GLAYKOS
ARIS

ARIS

NOVA

AA ASTERIA
ARIS

ARETI LAMI
MOLDOVA
NOLARIS
AKAKARD
OLYB.VOL
OUK VOLOU
ANOARGYR
G.S.PETROU
OTHAK

AA ASTERIA
PAOK

PAOK

NOVA

AA ASTERIA
AA ASTERIA
K.A.NAOUSA
ARETI LAMI
ARIS
ATLASIOAN

NOLARIS

NE RODOPIS
AA ASTERIA
EAGLES
PAOK
LAR-TITA
A.G.S.P.KA
NOLARIS
K.A.NAOUSA
PANSER
ARIS
KODRAM
ARIS

AA ASTERIA
POS.IOAN.
PAO
K.5.5.2005
K.A.NAOUSA
APOLKAL
A.G.S.P.KA
K.5.5.2005
OFTH

XANTH
AKOH
APOLKAL
IRAKLIS
A.G.S.P.KA

GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
JR-W
GIRLS
JR-W
GIRLS
GIRLS 14
JR-W
GIRLS
JR-W
GIRLS
WOMEN
GIRLS 14
GIRLS
GIRLS
WOMEN
JR-W
GIRLS
GIRLS 14
GIRLS 13

GIRLS 1 :
GIRLS 0:
GIR 00

G

LS

GSPERIST GIRLS
PAOK GIRLS 13

GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS 13
GIRLS
JR-W
GIRLS 13
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS 13
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS 13
GIRLS 14
GIRLS
GIRLS 13
GIRLS
GIRLS 14
GIRLS
GIRLS 14
GIRLS 13
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS 13
GIRLS 14
GIRLS
GIRLS 14
JR-W
GIRLS 13
GIRLS 13
GIRLS 14
GIRLS 14
GIRLS 14

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00

43
32.57
32.58
:32.76
32.83
32.99
33.01
33.18
33.23
33.36
33.63
33.95
33.99
34.03
34.14
34.20
34.51
34.59
34.61
35.00
35.36
35.38
35.40
35.56
35.58
35.65
35.83
35.98
36.03
36.04
36.06
36.37
36.43
36.76
36.79
37.57
37.57
37.94
38.10
38.25
38.25
38.26
38.29
38.86
:40.04

QUAL.
QUAL.
QUAL.
QUAL.
QUAL.
QUAL.
QUAL.
QUAL.
QUAL.
QUAL.
QUAL.



70 167687 SIAHOUDI ILIANA 2004 IRAKLIS GIRLS 14 00:40.15
71 155907 AVRAMIDOU ANNA 2002 IRAKLIS GIRLS 00:40.56
72 168591 PARASKEYOPOULOU ELENI KONSTAC 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13 00:42.68
73 SAZDOVSKA ANASTASIJA 2003 BETA-SKOPJ] GIRLS 00:43.21
74 171268 KOURKOUTA EYAGGELIA MARIA 2005 KAO THERMA  GIRLS 13 00:43.34
75 157434 PAPANIKOLAOU z0OI 2002 A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 00:45.45
139683 TZIORA DIMITRA 1999 MAKEDONIK WOMEN
KORINA BASHO 2002 EAGLES GIRLS
163363 KARAPATAKI XANTHOULA IOULITA 2004 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 14
100m BREASTSTROKE - MEN (50) 1/4/2018 AM
5
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category Result Points
1 SHUMKOV LACHEZAR 1992 SPRINTSOFI MEN 01:04.41 AL.
2 126488 MOURATIDIS KONSTADINOS 1995 XANTH MEN 01:06.54 .
3 109640 PADIS PADELEIMON 1991 OSFP MEN 01:08.14 L.
4 130540 MOUZAS NIKOLAOS 1998 PANSER MEN 01:09.1 UAL.
5 155852 KODOGEORGOS KONSTADINOS 2002 S.K.ROI BOYS QUAL.
6 147458 KOUMOUNDOUROS MARIOS 2002 ARIS BOYS QUAL.
7 153546 GYMNOPOULOS KONSTADINOS 2002 IONIKOS BOYS QUAL.
8 154947 VIOLARIS KONSTADINOS 2002 MAKEDONIK BOYS QUAL.
9 136812 AGGELOPOULOS MIHAIL 1999 ARIS MEN
10 155899 PAPAGEORGIOU GEORGIOS 2002 AA ASTERIA BOYS
11 141842 KONSTADOPOULOS VASSOS 2001 NEPATRON JR-M
12 157168 KAKAMOUKAS ADONIOS 2003 AA ASTERIA BOY;
13 147295 KARATZIOULAS STAYROS 2002 KAO THERMA  BOYS
14 AFTANAS ROMAN 2000 MOLDOVA
15 143663 TSAOUSI ORESTI 2000 LAR-TITA ]
16 156421 LEODIADIS APOSTOLOS 2003 NOLARIS YS
17 158484 KAIMAKAMIS EYAGGELOS 2004 ARIS BOYS 14 01:15.50
18 147313 KODOS MARKOS 2001 OTHAK JR-M 01:15.61
19 145756 LABRIADIS KONSTADINOS 2002 OUK V BOYS 01:15.62
20 158317 KIORSAVVAS MILTIADIS BOYS 14 01:16.13
21 161741 APOSTOLOPOULOS NIKOLAOS BOYS 14 01:16.83
22 147924 MARKOQOS DIMITRIOS JR-M 01:17.14
23 156275 RISKOS VASILEIOS BOYS 01:17.15
24 159519 GIAPOUTZIS EYSTRATIOS BOYS 01:17.33
25 136131 TSARTSALIS HRISTOS N MEN 01:17.40
26 158495 KONIARIS ODYSSEAS A.G.S.P.KA BOYS 14 01:17.43
27 BIANTI PAPINOVA EAGLES JR-M 01:17.56
28 BONDAREVS NIKITA @2004 LAOIS BOYS 14 01:17.63
29 160622 TOPHANALIS MIHAIL 2005 KODRAM BOYS 13 01:17.82
30 162279 KYPRIANIDIS THEODOROS @ 2004 MAKEDONIK BOYS 14 01:17.93
31 145402 MYGIAKIS STAYROS 2001 AE HAIDAR JR-M 01:18.08
32 157539 THEODORIS PANAGIOTI \ 2004 NOLARIS BOYS 14 01:18.39
33 159485 DRIVAS ATHANASIO 2004 KOKARPEN BOYS 14 01:18.57
34 155444 KARALEXIS IOANNI&- ASIOS 2002 ORIONSER BOYS 01:18.89
35 FABIO DAJZMAILI 2003 EAGLES BOYS 01:19.24
36 156012 HATZETOGLOU A 0s 2002 APOLKAL BOYS 01:19.41
37 157309 TSIAFIDIS D I 2003 PANSER BOYS 01:19.49
38 157669 BABALIS G 2002 PANSER BOYS 01:19.63
39 158604 XESKOU AS 2003 XANTH BOYS 01:19.71
40 155134 KABER IS 2003 NEAPOLI BOYS 01:20.08
41 163934 KRSTITS AILO 2004 PAOK BOYS 14 01:21.19
42 KLAJDI CANE 2001 EAGLES JR-M 01:21.24
43 166221 VARZAKOS THOMAS 2005 APOLKAL BOYS 13 01:22.33
44 168380 GKIATAS FILIPPOS 2005 ARIS BOYS 13 01:22.92
45 164074 MANOLOPOULOS ASTERIOS 2005 ARIS BOYS 13 01:23.37
46 166178 MOURATIDIS EYSTRATIOS 2004 AA ASTERIA BOYS 14 01:24.10
47 160131 PAPANIKOLAOU HARALABOS 2004 ARETI LAMI BOYS 14 01:24.19
48 163248 KAPADZAKIS IOANNIS 2004 IRAKLIS BOYS 14 01:24.76
49 162736 PATLIAKAS HRISTOS 2002 ARIS BOYS 01:24.82
50 157301 FAKIS AGGELOS 2003 PANSER BOYS 01:25.28
51 TRIMCHESKI MIHAIL 2002 BETA-SKOPJ] BOYS 01:25.33
52 176035 LOLAS ANASTASIOS 2004 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 14 01:25.93
53 167605 THEODORIDIS KONSTADINOS 2005 K.S.S.2005 BOYS 13 01:26.10




54 164206 KRYONAS LEONIDAS 2005 GAS.K.VOSP BOYS 13 01:26.45
55 160780 GIAKAS IOANNIS 2005 OUK vOLOU BOYS 13 01:26.56
56 159597 MILIKOS PAYLOS 2004 K.S.S.2005 BOYS 14 01:29.08
57 MARLIND MANUSHI 1999 EAGLES MEN 01:29.37
58 163276 KELESIDIS KONSTADINOS MARIOS 2005 AA ASTERIA BOYS 13 01:33.18
59 160851 KARDAKOS EYAGGELOS 2005 K.S.S.2005 BOYS 13 01:33.31
60 163851 KOLONIAS HRISTOS 2005 IRAKLIS BOYS 13 01:34.62
61 166185 NIKOLAIDIS EYAGGELOS SAVVAS 2005 AA ASTERIA BOYS 13 01:36.82
62 180578 KOZOKAROU DAN 2005 ASYS THES BOYS 13 01:42.77
63 171650 RIZOS KONSTADINOS 2005 NOLARIS BOYS 13 01:44.06
157615 ZOUBOURLIS IOANNIS 2002 G.S.PETROU BOYS
165035 AGAPIDIS VLADIMIROS 2005 XANTH BOYS 13
100m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN (50) 1/ 018 AM
6
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category Result —F ts
1 CHISCA TATIANA 1995 MOLDOVA WOMEN 01:12.1UUAL.
2 BASISTO ANASTASIA 2003 MOLDOVA GIRLS 01:1 %% QUAL.
3 133366 HATZIPETROU ANNA-MARIA 1997 ARIS WOMEN 01& QUAL.
4 157218 MANAKOU IOANNA 2001 ASK DERI JR-W 81 QUAL.
5 147577 MITOU ALEXANDRA 2001 MAKEDONIK JR-W QUAL.
6 156044 PRIMERAKI ELENI 2002 AA ASTERIA GIRLS . QUAL.
7 141929 ANDRIAKAINA ANASTASIA 1999 G.S.PETROU WOMEN : QUAL.
8 158276 DIAMADOPOULOU KYRIAKI 2004 NIR.VEROIA GIRLS 1:21.15 QUAL.
9 163250 SMILIANI ANASTASIA 2005 IRAKLIS GIR 01:21.18
10 147187 MAYROMATIDOU DESPOINA 2001 ARIS J@ 01:21.36
11 154948 KIOSKERIDOU KONSTADINA 2002 MAKEDONIK 01:21.62
12 160496 MASOUTI MARIA ANASTASIA 2004 IRAKLIS 14 01:22.90
13 155360 TZITZIKA FOTEINI-IOANNA 2002 K.S.S.2005 LS 01:23.63
14 155248 ABATZIDOU MAGDALINI 2002 DEL.PTOL. GIRLS 01:23.99
15 160702 TSIVELEKIDI AIKATERINI @GIRLS 13 01:24.10
16 158703 PETRATOU SOFIA GIRLS 13 01:24.13
17 157909 IOSIF DIMITRA JR-W 01:24.50
18 159437 PETROPOULOU EYGENIA GIRLS 14 01:24.94
19 159414 ASLANIDOU IOANNA GIRLS 14 01:25.00
20 157339 BROUSA VIVIANNA GIRLS 01:25.42
21 158609 GKOUDA KONSTADINA GIRLS 01:25.73
22 157551 MAMAKI SOFIA GIRLS 01:26.30
23 157445 KEI AIKATERINI-HRYSOVALA GIRLS 01:26.34
24 160382 KYROU LYDIA 03 ARIS GIRLS 01:26.39
25 135562 GEORGIADOU IOANNA %1998 NOVA WOMEN 01:26.83
26 158705 SEMERTZIDOU-TOLOGKOU ANDRE 2004 KAO THERMA GIRLS 14 01:26.99
27 161778 SALONIKIDOU SOFIA ELISS@ 2003 KAO THERMA GIRLS 01:27.93
28 161182 PLATANOU ZAPRI MARKEL 2004 KODRAM GIRLS 14 01:28.05
29 160395 PAPAZISI FREIDERIKI K 2004 ARIS GIRLS 14 01:28.08
30 165534 SIAFAKA EYAGGELIA 2003 ATLASIOAN GIRLS 01:28.33
31 155490 MILIKOU NIKOLET 2003 K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 01:28.44
32 155412 KARDAKOU AIKATER 2002 K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 01:28.54
33 161299 ZYGOTEGOU MAR 2004 NOLARIS GIRLS 14 01:29.07
34 168521 TZIABAZI EI HRY'SOVALADOU 2003 NIREAS ORE GIRLS 01:29.34
35 157587 TSELEKID -ELENI 2004 LAR-TITA GIRLS 14 01:29.65
36 163747 NESTORI ITRA 2005 OTHAK GIRLS 13 01:30.11
37 161157 KOUSI TIA 2005 DEL.PTOL. GIRLS 13 01:30.93
38 162426 EYAGGEL ULOU DESPOINA 2005 KAO THERMA GIRLS 13 01:31.22
39 157171 MARIOGLOU MYRTO-EYAGGELIA 2003 IRAKLIS GIRLS 01:31.40
40 157449 MITTOU HRYSA 2003 ARIS GIRLS 01:33.05
41 165237 MANDALI ZOI 2003 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS 01:33.12
42 161129 HADZARIDOU EYAGGELIA 2005 LAR-TITA GIRLS 13 01:34.62
43 158735 THEMELIDOU MARIA 2004 PAOK GIRLS 14 01:34.80
44 157180 SIOMOU MAGDALINI 2003 IRAKLIS GIRLS 01:35.00
45 162118 ILKOU ANNA 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13 01:35.65
46 162530 TOULOUPI ELISAVET 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13 01:35.70
47 164902 LOUTSOPOULOU SOFIA 2005 AXON 40 EK GIRLS 13 01:35.81
48 162549 TRIKIONI GEORGIA 2004 NEAPOLI GIRLS 14 01:36.33
49 164875 PAXIMADA SOTIRIA 2004 NEAPOLI GIRLS 14 01:36.81
50 160013 GATSIOU ELENI 2004 K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 14 01:40.07



51 KORINA BASHO 2002 EAGLES GIRLS 01:40.36
52 166177 MOURATIDOU MELPOMENI 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13 01:40.52
53 166242 LOLA IOANNA 2004 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 14 01:40.63
54 163488 LYKIDOU MYRTO 2004 PAOK GIRLS 14 01:41.29
55 PANEVSKA ANA 2003 BETA-SKOPJ GIRLS 01:42.05
56 167260 LASKARIDOU KONSTADINA 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13 01:42.99
57 166155 ARGYROPOULOU ANNA 2004 PAOK GIRLS 14 01:43.18
58 161193 IOAKEIMIDOU ERMIONI 2005 LAR-TITA GIRLS 13 01:43.46
59 156919 KABANOU MARIA 2001 ASYS THES JR-W 01:49.82
172469 OHVATOVA KATERZINA 2004 KAO THERMA GIRLS 14
100m BACKSTROKE - MEN (50) 1/4/2018 AM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category Result Raints
1 HATZIHRISTOFOROU TRYFONAS 1993 NOLEYKOSIA MEN 00:58.32
2 IAKOVIDIS FILIPPOS 1998 NOLEYKOSIA MEN 00:58.71 L.
3 120256 SPANOUDAKIS GEORGIOS 1994 PAO MEN 00:58.8 UAL.
4 132305 TSOUMANIS VASILEIOS 1997 ARIS MEN 00:5 N QUAL.
5 122948 FOTOPOULOS KONSTADINOS 1994 GSPERIST MEN 00& QUAL.
6 123626 GIANNOPOULOS NIKOLAOS 1996 GLAYKOS MEN 9 QUAL.
7 147780 REKLOS DIMITRIOS 2001 IRAKLIS JR-M 1\@1.18 QUAL.
8 155305 FYKATAS MIHAIL 2002 KAO THERMA BOYS .51
9 158275 FYKATAS GEORGIOS 2004 OSFP BOYS 1 :01.56 QUAL.
10 129139 STOGIOS FOTIOS 1997 NOXALK MEN 1:01.60
11 139937 TZIVANIS DIMITRIOS 1999 ARIS ME 01:01.84
12 157338 ADONIADIS THEODOROS 2003 PIGAS.IMAT BONX'S 01:01.98
13 155237 KALAITZOPOULOS PARASKEYAS 2003 DEL.PTOL. 01:02.14
14 154446 ARIANOUTSOS ORFEAS 2002 ANOARGYR 01:02.89
15 AXENTI NICHITA 2000 MOLDOVA M 01:02.92
16 147281 VALOUMAS STEFANOS 2001 PAOK R-M 01:02.94
17 147902 TOULAS KONSTADINOS 2002 ARIS BOYS 01:03.55
18 140183 KAPLANIS PANAGIOTIS JR-M 01:03.76
19 160848 SISKOS APOSTOLOS BOYS 13 01:04.85
20 128656 SOKOLIS ILIAS MEN 01:04.89
21 157365 TSIOUMAS KONSTADINOS BOYS 14 01:05.37
22 142707 KARAVASILIS NIKOLAOS JR-M 01:05.53
23 154640 PAPADOPOULOS RAFAIL BOYS 01:06.89
24 157553 ZOUNIS KONSTADINOS N BOYS 01:07.16
25 156997 KARVOUNIS MARIOS-VASILEIOS POS.IOAN. BOYS 01:07.66
26 158505 PASIDIS HARALABOS 05 PIGAS.IMAT BOYS 13 01:08.60
27 166542 KOUTSOUKIS APOSTOLOS @2003 ARIS BOYS 01:09.17
28 153688 BIKAS KONSTADINOS 2002 KOKARPEN BOYS 01:10.37
29 160493 SAVVAPETRAKIS ANDREAS @ 2004 IRAKLIS BOYS 14 01:10.38
30 147278 MAYRIDIS ALEXANDROS 2002 ARIS BOYS 01:10.50
31 157355 PAPADOPOULOS ATHANA \ 2003 NOKAVAL BOYS 01:11.21
32 157311 HATZIKONSTADINOU S 2003 PANSER BOYS 01:11.96
33 155640 MIHALEAS VASILEI 2001 NOKALAMK JR-M 01:12.41
34 157176 NAVROZIDIS TAXIAR 2003 IRAKLIS BOYS 01:12.72
35 163258 HALKIAS THEODW 2005 IRAKLIS BOYS 13 01:12.95
36 154580 PILAFAS MIH 2003 N.A.V.ELLA BOYS 01:13.31
37 164298 KATSADO TADINOS 2005 NOLARIS BOYS 13 01:13.67
38 161875 KASTAS 2005 AKOH BOYS 13 01:13.70
39 159509 PASHA ISTOS 2004 NO MAKED BOYS 14 01:14.37
40 155214 ARABATZISSSTEFANOS 2002 IRAKLIS BOYS 01:14.54
41 163951 HRYSOHOIDIS MARIOS 2005 IRAKLIS BOYS 13 01:14.87
42 156770 PAPASTOGIANNIDIS ANASTASIOS 2003 XANTH BOYS 01:14.94
43 170098 PAPANASTASIOU PANAGIOTIS 2004 ARIS BOYS 14 01:15.78
44 DARTI PAPINOVA 2003 EAGLES BOYS 01:16.23
45 164547 DROSINIS DIMITRIOS 2005 KOKARPEN BOYS 13 01:17.36
46 162718 HARISMIADIS ALEXANDROS 2005 NOLARIS BOYS 13 01:18.04
47 180573 KOULEMANIS EYSTATHIOS 2002 ASYS THES BOYS 01:18.49
48 162369 VLAHOS MIHAIL 2005 ARETI LAMI BOYS 13 01:19.34
49 163202 KARABATZIAKIS ADONIOS 2005 EATEK BOYS 13 01:19.53
50 FLAVIO KORA 2005 EAGLES BOYS 13 01:19.57
51 165053 TSAKNIAS DIMOSTHENIS 2005 KOKARPEN BOYS 13 01:19.60
52 160354 STYLIARAS THOMAS 2004 APOLKAL BOYS 14 01:19.65




018 AM

53 162272 TZILVEOGLOU SYMEON 2004 MAKEDONIK BOYS 14 01:19.90
54 164454 HATZIADONIS FOTARAS KONSTADIN 2005 A.G.S.P.KA BOYS 13 01:19.97
55 162191 LADAS LOUKAS 2005 ARIS BOYS 13 01:20.30
56 164903 THEODOSIOU AGGELOS 2005 AXON 40 EK BOYS 13 01:20.80
57 159890 PAPADOPOQOULOS NIKOLAOS 2004 OFTH BOYS 14 01:21.90
58 160874 VRAKAS DIMITRIOS 2004 NIR.VEROIA BOYS 14 01:24.28
59 157657 HRISTOULAS DIMITRIOS 2005 LAR-TITA BOYS 13 01:24.82
60 162444 KOIDIS NIKOLAOS 2005 KAO THERMA BOYS 13 01:25.58
61 154828 PILAFAS NIKOLAOS 2005 N.A.V.ELLA BOYS 13 01:30.50
62 174793 PIPERIDIS GEORGIOS 2005 ASYS THES BOYS 13 01:41.99
160380 MIKIALIS MIHAIL 2004 ARIS BOYS 14
BONDAREVS NIKITA 2004 LAOIS BOYS 14
100m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN (50) 1/

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category Result —F ts
1 131913 THODI AFRODITI 1997 ARIS WOMEN 01:06.6‘UUAL.
2 147140 SIPPOPOULOU AMALIA 2001 ARIS JR-W 01:0 %% QUAL.
3 KRSTEVSKA MIA 2001 CLUB ORION JR-W 01& QUAL.
4 157378 TRYPA SOFIA-EIRINI 2004 OLYB.VOL GIRLS 14 63 QUAL.
5 160402 KARGA MARIA-RAFAELA 2004 OFTH GIRLS 14 .56 QUAL.
6 162427 PANAGIOTIDOU IOANNA 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13 .99 QUAL.
7 157272 LYROPOULOU ELENI 2003 NOKAVAL GIRLS :09.01 QUAL.
8 148058 IDZOGLOU AFRODITI 2002 ANOARGYR GIRLS 1:09.14 QUAL.
9 155485 PETRATOU DIONYSIA 2002 ANOARGYR GIR 01:09.35

10 147373 BAKOGIANNI MARIA 2002 NOLARIS G 01:09.73
11 157419 KARAISKOU ANNA 2003 IRAKLIS 01:10.72
12 158792 DIGGA AIKATERINI 2004 K.S.S.2005 14 01:11.46
13 154166 PAPADATOU ANASTASIA 2003 G.S.PETROU LS 01:13.02
14 158899 PAPADIA ELENI 2002 ATLASIOA GIRLS 01:13.49
15 162070 BARBAROUSI ILIA GEORGIA @GIRLS 13 01:13.76
16 160969 MIHTATZI HRISTINA ; GIRLS 13 01:13.98
17 155049 HATZIKONSTADINOU SOFIA GIRLS 01:14.12
18 160528 KAPOULA VASILIKI GIRLS 01:14.23
19 160973 TSIRONI MELINA GIRLS 13 01:14.25
20 162268 PAPADOPOULOU IOANNA GIRLS 14 01:14.48
21 162106 KOUTOUROUSIOU ZOI GIRLS 13 01:14.72
22 166233 GKITKOU VASILIKI Q GIRLS 14 01:14.94
23 162636 TOUSIOU ELENI MAKEDONIK GIRLS 14 01:15.17
24 162342 POLYHRONAKI THEONIA PANSER GIRLS 13 01:15.47
25 153970 GKOUDA ALIKI @2001 ARIS JR-W 01:15.54
26 162943 HASA ELIAN 2004 A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 14 01:15.72
27 162206 PLOUBIDOU ANTHIA 2001 K.A.NAOUSA JR-W 01:15.91

160126 KRITSOVA ALEXANDRA-M 2004 ARETI LAMI GIRLS 14 01:15.91
29 158726 KIOURKTSI FOTEINI 2004 PAOK GIRLS 14 01:15.93
30 161131 DIMIROPOULOU ELE 2005 LAR-TITA GIRLS 13 01:16.00
31 160052 PAPAHRISTOU MA 2002 PAO GIRLS 01:16.07
32 161491 LOURI ILEKTRA 2003 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 01:16.73
33 159147 METAXA ALEXANW 2004 XANTH GIRLS 14 01:17.20
34 157837 POLYZI ELEN 2003 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 01:17.23
35 155343 NIKOLAOU 2003 NOLARIS GIRLS 01:17.27
36 157593 PSAROGI§ PARASKEYI 2004 LAR-TITA GIRLS 14 01:17.33
37 159342 KYPRI TAYROULA 2003 MAKEDONIK GIRLS 01:17.50
38 168586 KARASAV OU FOTEINI 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13 01:17.85
39 159610 TSATALBASIDOU KASSIANI 2003 K.E.KOZANI GIRLS 01:18.44

161182 PLATANOU ZAPRI MARKELLA 2004 KODRAM GIRLS 14 01:18.44

162281 MIHAILOUDI HRISTINA 2004 MAKEDONIK GIRLS 14 01:18.44
42 162428 GIANNAKI ELENI ANNA 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13 01:18.60
43 155342 AGRAFIOTI-RAPTI IOULIA 2003 NOLARIS GIRLS 01:18.84
44 157366 MIHALOGIANNI EYANTHIA 2004 LAR-TITA GIRLS 14 01:19.09
45 162779 TRIADI MARIA 2005 XANTH GIRLS 13 01:19.13
46 146377 TSAKNIA MARIA 2002 KOKARPEN GIRLS 01:19.82
47 167103 GEORGOUSI MARINA 2004 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS 14 01:20.07
48 170267 MOUMTZI EYAGGELIA 2004 PAO GIRLS 14 01:20.35
49 157001 KALYVA ANDRONIKI 2003 POS.IOAN. GIRLS 01:20.58
50 165716 SAPANI z0OI 2004 IRAKLIS GIRLS 14 01:20.81



9

51 160991 GEORGOULI KALLIROI 2005 NEAPOLI GIRLS 13 01:21.40
52 163327 KARATROUPKOU AIKATERINI 2005 PAOK GIRLS 13 01:21.60
53 164911 PAPALEXI ARGYRO 2003 PAO GIRLS 01:21.96
54 160968 SYKIOTI PANAGIOTA 2005 OTHAK GIRLS 13 01:22.46
55 ELISE NAKE 2003 EAGLES GIRLS 01:22.52
56 161127 MIHALOGIANNI KONSTADINA 2005 LAR-TITA GIRLS 13 01:23.23
57 162280 KIOSKERIDOU VASILIKI 2005 MAKEDONIK GIRLS 13 01:23.72
58 162887 ELEYTHERIADOU VERA THEOPISTI 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13 01:23.98
59 158312 GIADZI VASILIKI 2005 NOKAVAL GIRLS 13 01:24.18
60 162561 LEMONIDOU ELENI-ANNA 2004 A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 14 01:24.85
61 162968 PAPADOPOULOU VASILIKI 2005 PAOK GIRLS 13 01:25.63
62 163187 MARAGKAKI ILIANA ZOI 2005 EATEK GIRLS 13 01:25.74
63 170304 TZIORA MELPOMENI ATHANASIA 2005 MAKEDONIK GIRLS 13 01:27.26
64 166838 HRISTIDI ILIANA 2005 ALBTHES GIRLS 13 01:29.45 %
65 162071 STERGIOU KRYSTALLIA 2005 NIR.VEROIA GIRLS 13 01:29.70
66 169566 MAYRIDOU EYSTATHIA 2005 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 13 01:30.2@
67 158786 FOTOGRAFOU ARTEMIS 2004 PANSER GIRLS 14 01:3 %
68 170137 ZAFEIRIDOU STAMATIA 2004 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS 14 01&
69 163808 DASKALIADOU PELAGIA 2005 ARIS GIRLS 13 04:36.8
160964 TOPI STYLIANI 2005 NOLARIS GIRLS 13 Q
158435 THASITI MARIA 2003 KAO THERMA  GIRLS Q-
166749 ANDREADOU STEFANIA 2004 KAO THERMA  GIRLS 1
180964 KADAROGLOU KYRIAKI 2005 NAO KALAMA  GIRLS
200m FREESTYLE - MEN (50) Q 1/4/2018 AM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team @ y Result Points
1 147060 ADONELOS THEMISTOKLIS 2001 AOKOLON IR-MY 01:55.57 QUAL.
2 144039 VOUGIATZIS GEORGIOS 2000 ASK DERI %M 01:56.70
3 144392 PALAIOLOGOS ILIAS 2001 OSFP R-M 01:59.03 QUAL.
4 124581 TZIMALAS XENOFON 1995 PAOK MEN 02:00.31 QUAL.
5 145163 ALIKANIOTIS ANDREAS 2002 ANOA BOYS 02:00.37 QUAL.
6 140129 GENKIANIDIS PANAGIOTIS-ORFEAS 2000 GSP JR-M 02:00.44 QUAL.
7 145849 THOMOGLOU SAVVAS 2001 AR JR-M 02:00.83 QUAL.
8 143160 KAITATZIS DIMITRIOS 2001 NIK JR-M 02:01.00 QUAL.
9 135461 KALAGKIAS KONSTADINOS 1998 MEN 02:01.13 QUAL.
10 147145 MOUTSOS DIMITRIOS 2 S JR-M 02:02.50
11 159173 VARSAMIDIS DIMITRIOS RODOPIS BOYS 02:02.79
12 146014 AYGELIS IOANNIS AE HAIDAR BOYS 02:02.80
13 155258 KALAITZOPOULOS HRISTOS 03 DEL.PTOL. BOYS 02:03.31
14 154401 KAKOLYRIS ADONIOS @2002 ANOARGYR BOYS 02:03.40
15 158275 FYKATAS GEORGIOS 2004 OSFP BOYS 14 02:03.49
16 147038 PAPADOPOULOS DIMOS 2001 NOKAVAL JR-M 02:03.78
17 158503 DANIIL EYAGGELOS 2004 PAOK BOYS 14 02:05.42
18 157453 LADAS KONSTADINOS 2003 ARIS BOYS 02:05.80
19 147146 ASPRAGKATHOS SOT, 2001 ARIS JR-M 02:05.88
20 147295 KARATZIOULAS ST 2002 KAO THERMA  BOYS 02:06.75
21 159311 SKOURTI KLEMED 2003 G.S.PETROU BOYS 02:06.76
22 135818 VARSAMIS ANDRW 1999 IRAKLIS MEN 02:06.82
23 147458 KOUMOUND S MARIOS 2002 ARIS BOYS 02:07.75
24 155461 KARAOGL! EANTHIS 2003 KODRAM BOYS 02:08.95
25 159886 IOANNID 0s 2003 OFTH BOYS 02:09.11
26 143535 PRASS 2001 OFTH JR-M 02:09.52
27 155255 DELIMARISSKONSTADINOS 2002 DEL.PTOL. BOYS 02:09.54
28 159054 PAYLOU ELEYTHERIOS 2004 ATLASIOAN BOYS 14 02:09.83
29 157416 KELEPOURIS MIHAIL 2003 IRAKLIS BOYS 02:09.97
30 146086 KAKANIS ALEXANDROS-NIKOLAOS 2002 PAO BOYS 02:10.05
31 164912 PAPALEXIS ALEXANDROS 2001 PAO JR-M 02:10.15
32 157458 PITSOS ATHANASIOS 2003 AA ASTERIA BOYS 02:10.17
33 147313 KODOS MARKOS 2001 OTHAK JR-M 02:11.00
34 152743 METAXAS IOANNIS 2001 XANTH JR-M 02:11.08
35 156047 MITSIAS ANDREAS 2002 AA ASTERIA BOYS 02:11.46
36 158449 PAPHIANOS PANAGIOTIS 2003 MAKEDONIK BOYS 02:12.27
37 158706 SIMOGIANNIS SOTIRIOS 2004 KAO THERMA  BOYS 14 02:12.67
38 162069 KONSTADINIDIS RAFAIL 2002 IRAKLIS BOYS 02:12.92
39 146374 TSIONIS HRISTOS 2000 GSPERIST JR-M 02:15.02
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40 171492 HRISTOFIS ANDREAS 2004 ARIS BOYS 14 02:16.10

41 PAOLO PRISKSA 2004 EAGLES BOYS 14 02:16.66

42 158932 MITSIANIS KONSTADINOS 2004 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 14 02:17.34

43 155039 VARVASAINITIS AGGELOS 2004 NEPATRON BOYS 14 02:17.83

44 158533 KONSTADINIDIS NIKOLAOS 2005 NOKAVAL BOYS 13 02:17.86

45 164461 TSALAGRADAS GEORGIOS 2004 APOLKAL BOYS 14 02:18.07

46 161279 DIMITRIOU IOANNIS 2005 OLYB.VOL BOYS 13 02:18.08

47 157877 APOSTOLEROS VASILEIOS 2002 KAO THERMA  BOYS 02:18.27

48 158420 TSAKIRIDIS-TOBAIDIS DIMITRIOS 2004 KODRAM BOYS 14 02:18.89

49 159520 KOUTELIS KONSTADINOS 2003 OFTH BOYS 02:18.98

50 158424 MIHAILIDIS VASILEIOS 2005 KODRAM BOYS 13 02:19.12

51 154969 TANOS IOANNIS-MARIOS 2004 PROT LAMIA BOYS 14 02:19.44

52 158507 LAZARIDIS FILIPPOS-TILEMAHOS 2005 PIGAS.IMAT BOYS 13 02:19.60

53 KRISTIAN STERJO 2000 EAGLES JR-M 02:21.31 %

54 161942 PIKRAMENOS DIMITRIOS 2005 AKOH BOYS 13 02:21.57

55 158277 PAPAGEORGOPOULOS KONSTADINO¢ 2004 NIR.VEROIA BOYS 14 02:21.6@

56 160131 PAPANIKOLAOU HARALABOS 2004 ARETI LAMI BOYS 14 02:2 N

57 157539 THEODORIS PANAGIOTIS 2004 NOLARIS BOYS 14 02&

58 155134 KABERIS IOANNIS 2003 NEAPOLI BOYS 18

59 168357 FLOROS VASILEIOS 2004 MAKEDONIK BOYS 14 .27

60 160603 MARGIOLIS ADONIOS 2004 IRAKLIS BOYS 14 .90

61 158509 THYMIOPOULOS KONSTADINOS 2005 PIGAS.IMAT BOYS 1 :23.19

62 159683 POTSOLIDIS IOANNIS 2004 KAO THERMA BOYS 1 2:25.30

63 162222 HAITAS ATHANASIOS 2003 NEAPOLI BOY, 02:25.85

64 168380 GKIATAS FILIPPOS 2005 ARIS BOYS 02:26.27

65 163328 PELKOUDIS EYAGGELOS 2005 AA ASTERIA 02:28.00

66 162596 GKIDERSOS IOANNIS 2005 NOLARIS 13 02:28.72

67 158947 HATZIIOANNIDIS KONSTADINOS 2004 K.A.NAOUSA YS 14 02:28.89

68 161874 TOMADAKIS VASILEIOS 2005 AKOH BOYS 13 02:30.54

69 164096 GEROGIANNIS IOANNIS 2004 AKOH @BOYS 14 02:30.83

70 168358 FLOROS ATHANASIOS \‘ BOYS 13 02:34.49

71 162568 SIDIRAS IOANNIS BOYS 13 02:36.31

72 176035 LOLAS ANASTASIOS BOYS 14 02:37.11

73 174338 BOHOUA ALEXANDROS BOYS 13 02:40.16

74 163850 PAPAHRISTOU ALEXANDROS BOYS 14 02:42.05

75 162441 VZIVZIS NIKOLAOS 2 BOYS 13 02:43.20

76 166185 NIKOLAIDIS EYAGGELOS SAVVAS N BOYS 13 02:55.67

163920 VAGDATZOGLOU AGGELOS ATHANAS KAO THERMA  BOYS 13
200m FREESTYLE - WOM 1/4/2018 AM
Rnk. No. FullName . Team Category Result Points

1 147064 METSIOU FOTEINI @ 2001 AE HAIDAR JR-W 02:09.25 QUAL.
2 139446 RAYTOPOULOU FILIO 1999 IRAKLIS WOMEN 02:10.96 QUAL.
3 140360 KATSIARA AFRODITI \ 2000 AE HAIDAR JR-W 02:11.04 QUAL.
4 146273 KALOGERI ZAHAROU 2002 ILYS A.O. GIRLS 02:12.18 QUAL.
5 152563 HATZI MARIA 2002 ARIS GIRLS 02:12.78 QUAL.
6 147617 KAPELLOU AGGELIKI 2001 PAOK JR-W 02:14.02 QUAL.
7 147013 HALIABALIA GEO 2001 ARIS JR-W 02:14.52 QUAL.
8 158413 2003 KAO THERMA  GIRLS 02:14.73 QUAL.
9 155030 2002 MAKEDONIK GIRLS 02:14.86

10 154944 2002 ATLAN.THES GIRLS 02:14.95

11 153787 2003 NEPATRON GIRLS 02:15.42

12 156989 2003 POS.IOAN. GIRLS 02:15.54

13 156048 VASILEIADOU KONSTADINA 2002 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 02:15.55

14 147272 KARAKOTTA DIMITRA 2002 PAOK GIRLS 02:16.01

15 157511 TRIADAFYLLIDI MARINA 2002 NOVA GIRLS 02:16.31

16 147952 RISKOU STYLIANI 2001 IRAKLIS JR-W 02:16.48

17 159440 IMERIDOU THEODORA-ATHANASIA 2004 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 14 02:16.55

18 143613 PAPAGIANNI GEORGIA 2001 ARIS JR-W 02:17.63

19 156041 KAIMAKAMI MARTHA 2002 ARIS GIRLS 02:18.86

20 160127 RAPTI ELLI 2002 ARETI LAMI GIRLS 02:19.10

21 143766 PALTOGLOU ALEXANDRA 2001 AE HAIDAR JR-W 02:19.15

22 153519 MODESADOU DIMITRA 2001 OKEANOS JR-W 02:19.68

23 162194 KOTANIDOU KONSTADINA 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13 02:19.82

24 158261 DERVEDLI KYRIAKI 2004 KODRAM GIRLS 14 02:20.25
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25 158808 THEOHARIDOU ELENI 2004 PANSER GIRLS 14 02:21.11

26 162336 GKOGKA HRISTINA 2004 K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 14 02:21.17

27 157353 SYLAIOU MARIA 2003 NOKAVAL GIRLS 02:21.26

28 165488 THEOLOGOUDI ANASTASIA 2005 NOKAVAL GIRLS 13 02:22.01

29 160050 KISIRI ELENI 2002 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS 02:22.15

30 137430 SKYLONASIOU EYTYHIA 1998 ARIS WOMEN 02:22.55

31 160052 PAPAHRISTOU MARIA-ANASTASIA 2002 PAO GIRLS 02:22.69

32 156043 BOUTSI ANTHOULA 2002 ARIS GIRLS 02:22.75

33 160433 TRIADAFYLLIDI PARASKEYI 2004 NOVA GIRLS 14 02:22.99

34 147723 ALIPRASITI STAYROULA 2002 NOLARIS GIRLS 02:23.29

35 142603 KODINOPOULOU LYDIA 2000 GSPERIST JR-W 02:23.37

36 159439 LAKKA ATHINA 2004 ARIS GIRLS 14 02:23.45

37 159188 TAHMATZIDOU FOTEINI 2004 NEAPOLI GIRLS 14 02:23.79

38 156284 DRIVA ELPIDA 2002 KOKARPEN GIRLS 02:24.03 %

39 147309 DADZELO MARIA-ELISAVET 2001 AA ASTERIA JR-W 02:24.57

40 162549 TRIKIONI GEORGIA 2004 NEAPOLI GIRLS 14 02:24.8(@

41 158961 BOGKOTS ELENI-MIHAELA 2004 PIGAS.IMAT GIRLS 14 02:2 %%

42 159414 ASLANIDOU IOANNA 2004 IRAKLIS GIRLS 14 02&

43 160702 TSIVELEKIDI AIKATERINI 2005 DELFPER GIRLS 13 32

44 167171 POLYZOUDI OLGA 2005 IRAKLIS GIRLS 13 6.64

45 157574 MAKROVASILEIOU AIKATERINI 2004 OTHAK GIRLS 14 .70

46 157419 KARAISKOU ANNA 2003 IRAKLIS GIRLS :28.47

47 160867 DIPLARI KYRIAKI LYDIA 2005 NOKAVAL GIRLS 2:29.00

48 158267 PAPANAGNOU FOIVI 2004 ARETI LAMI GIR 02:29.94

49 162779 TRIADI MARIA 2005 XANTH G 02:30.22

50 162283 MOURATIDOU HRYSOPIGI 2004 MAKEDONIK 4 02:30.23

51 161778 SALONIKIDOU SOFIA ELISSAVET 2003 KAO THERMA 02:30.51

52 SONJA KAPEDANI 2004 EAGLES LS 14 02:30.64

53 163664 MEKLI RAFAILIA STEFANIA 2003 AA ASTER GIRLS 02:30.94

54 162362 VELOUZOU IOANNA 2005 PAOK @GIRLS 13 02:31.16

55 161898 TSAKALOU AIKATERINI 2004 PAOK GIRLS 14 02:31.31

56 164875 PAXIMADA SOTIRIA 2004 NEAR%A GIRLS 14 02:31.56

57 163674 KISIRI IOANNA 2005 N. GIRLS 13 02:31.73

58 159473 KOUTSOMIHA EYAGGELIA 2003 GIRLS 02:32.20

59 162347 HARALABIDOU MARIA 2005 OUSA  GIRLS 13 02:32.64

60 JANESKA JANA 2 A-SKOPJ GIRLS 02:33.50

61 162201 ADONIOU ZOI ‘A.NAOUSA  GIRLS 13 02:33.65

62 160866 GIANKOULI KONSTADINA NOKAVAL GIRLS 13 02:34.08

63 169647 PLATANOU - ZAPRI AGGELIKI - M 02 KODRAM GIRLS 02:34.18

64 160853 LAPATONI VASILIKI 005 PANSER GIRLS 13 02:34.37

65 162171 KOUTSOUBA ATHANASIA 2003 NE RODOPIS  GIRLS 02:34.61

66 170304 TZIORA MELPOMENI ATHAN@ 2005 MAKEDONIK GIRLS 13 02:34.87

67 160301 HALAIDOPOULOU MELINA 2004 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 14 02:35.15

68 155360 TZITZIKA FOTEINI-IOAN \ 2002 K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 02:37.92

69 156304 MANOUSARIDOU EYA 2002 A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 02:39.09

70 167687 SIAHOUDI ILIANA 2004 IRAKLIS GIRLS 14 02:39.25

71 162280 KIOSKERIDOU VASIL 2005 MAKEDONIK GIRLS 13 02:41.32

172478 SAMARA MARIA V 2004 NEAPOLI GIRLS 14
158802 REKLOU MA 2004 PANSER GIRLS 14
200m B LY - MEN (50) 1/4/2018 AM
Rnk. No. FuIINaQ% B.D. Team Category Result  Points

1 145327 PAPASTAMAS APOSTOLOS 2001 NOHAN JR-M 02:09.61 QUAL.
2 158483 ZAHARIADIS KONSTADINOS 2004 ARIS BOYS 14 02:10.19 QUAL.
3 147930 SOTIROPOULOS DIMITRIOS 2001 AOKOLON JR-M 02:10.94 QUAL.
4 152425 PAPADIMITRIOU IASONAS 2001 ANOARGYR JR-M 02:11.37 QUAL.
5 147128 SIOLAS GEORGIOS 2001 ARIS JR-M 02:13.08 QUAL.
6 147555 KOUTSOUBAS ADONIOS 2001 ARIS JR-M 02:13.33 QUAL.
7 147457 KALOUDIS GEORGIOS 2003 KODRAM BOYS 02:14.16 QUAL.
8 147474 BAKALIS DIMITRIOS 2003 KODRAM BOYS 02:14.38 QUAL.
9 157573 MOUSIKAS HRISTOS 2003 ARIS BOYS 02:16.28

10 157167 SYMEDERIADIS SPYRIDON 2003 IRAKLIS BOYS 02:16.48

11 124581 TZIMALAS XENOFON 1995 PAOK MEN 02:17.40

12 128041 AIVALIOTIS EYAGGELOS 1996 GLAYKOS MEN 02:17.43

13 160123 DANIIL KONSTADINOS 2003 ARETI LAMI BOYS 02:17.46
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14 152437 KREOUZIS PANAGIOTIS-GEORGIOS = 2002 AE HAIDAR BOYS 02:18.92
15 157825 EXIDARAS STERGIOS 2003 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 02:18.98
16 155380 TERZIDIS ADONIOS 1998 ARIS MEN 02:19.99
17 147344 TZIABAZIDIS ATHANASIOS-KONSTAI 2002 PROT LAMIA BOYS 02:20.15
18 153498 DESKATAS STERGIOS 2002 GS.VI NIKI BOYS 02:20.77
19 154947 VIOLARIS KONSTADINOS 2002 MAKEDONIK BOYS 02:20.98
20 156037 KALOUSIS IOANNIS 2002 ARIS BOYS 02:22.02
21 156996 KARVOUNIS NIKOLAOS 2003 POS.IOAN. BOYS 02:22.63
22 147371 TOPIS NIKOLAOS-HRYSOVALAD 2001 NOLARIS JR-M 02:24.06
23 161741 APOSTOLOPOULOS NIKOLAOS 2004 PANSER BOYS 14 02:24.55
24 155706 KABADAIS GEORGIOS 2002 NOKAVAL BOYS 02:25.33
25 158485 KALPAKIS HARALABOS 2003 ARIS BOYS 02:27.23
26 157826 IOANNIDIS SPYRIDON 2003 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 02:30.16
27 158938 MOURATIDIS HRISTOS 2004 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 14 02:31.29 %
28 160622 TOPHANALIS MIHAIL 2005 KODRAM BOYS 13 02:31.72
29 152699 GEORGADZIAS THOMAS 2002 NOLARIS BOYS 02:33.4@
30 157553 ZOUNIS KONSTADINOS 2003 ATLASIOAN BOYS 02:3 %
31 164166 ZIDIRIDIS PAYLOS 2003 AA ASTERIA BOYS 02'&%
32 158484 KAIMAKAMIS EYAGGELOS 2004 ARIS BOYS 14 5
33 160306 HRYSANTHIDIS SAVVAS 2004 NOLARIS BOYS 14 2436.82
34 162270 KOSPANOS IOANNIS 2004 MAKEDONIK BOYS 14 .36
200m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN (50) 1/4/2018 AM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category) Result Points
1 155820 DAMASIOTI GEORGIA 2003 OKEANOS G N/ 02:28.98 QUAL.
2 139723 DAMASIOTI MARKELLA 2000 OKEANOS 02:29.60 QUAL.
3 147464 KONSTADINIDOU FOTEINI 2002 KODRAM 02:29.83 QUAL.
4 159870 KOKKINI ELENI 2004 OLYB73 LS 14 02:31.14 QUAL.
5 155099 VASILEIADOU EYFROSYNI 2003 KODRAM GIRLS 02:32.85 QUAL.
6 159773 TELO ALEXIA @GIRLS 02:34.09 QUAL.
7 158940 SIPITANOU ANASTASIA A GIRLS 14 02:35.56 QUAL.
139683 TZIORA DIMITRA WOMEN 02:35.56 QUAL.
9 164237 KASTERLOPOULOU EYAGGELIA GIRLS 02:37.40
10 137861 KOLOKOTSA FILIPPA-LEONI JR-W 02:38.01
11 156040 ANASTASIADOU THETIS GIRLS 02:41.50
12 156290 KOLAZA HRYSOULA GIRLS 02:42.03
13 153709 VLAHOU AGATHI GIRLS 02:43.42
14 159601 RIGINOU ATHINA PAOK GIRLS 14 02:45.28
15 165255 TSOGKA MARIA 05 NOLARIS GIRLS 13 02:45.97
16 160528 KAPOULA VASILIKI @2002 NOALEX GIRLS 02:47.83
17 165776 BALTATZIDOU ANNA 2005 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 13 02:52.29
18 160973 TSIRONI MELINA @ 2005 ATLASIOAN GIRLS 13 02:53.44
19 163275 KOUTELI VITHLEEM 2005 OFTH GIRLS 13 03:07.92
20 163245 KABOURI KYRIAKI \ 2005 IRAKLIS GIRLS 13 03:15.84
21 158540 KONSTADINIDOU HR 2005 NOKAVAL GIRLS 13 03:16.86
22 169566 MAYRIDOU EYSTAT 2005 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 13 03:17.03
1500m FREEST - WOMEN (50) 1/4/2018 PM
Rnk. No. FullName h\ y/4 B.D. Team Category Result  Points
1 157452 KEHAGIA ~ 2003 ARIS GIRLS 17:28.01
2 157511 TRIADAF ARINA 2002 NOVA GIRLS 18:14.41
3 154167 TSAKA INA 2003 G.S.PETROU GIRLS 18:24.76
4 155556 KIOSIA ALEXIA 2002 GS.VI NIKI GIRLS 18:47.31
5 147272 KARAKOTTA DIMITRA 2002 PAOK GIRLS 19:07.84
6 147952 RISKOU STYLIANI 2001 IRAKLIS JR-W 19:10.05
7 158807 SAMARA MARIA 2004 PANSER GIRLS 14 19:26.94
800m FREESTYLE - MEN (50) 1/4/2018 PM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category Result Points
1 119963 MOUZAS HRISTOS 1995 ARIS MEN 08:25.41
2 157888 ANDREADIS SPYRIDON 2002 KAO THERMA  BOYS 08:30.35
3 FRANC ALEKSI 1998 EAGLES MEN 08:33.86
4 147446 MAYROGIANNIS HRYSOVALADIS 2003 KODRAM BOYS 08:46.45
5 157881 AIVALIOTIS ROS-ADONIOS 2002 KAO THERMA  BOYS 08:57.82
6 157825 EXIDARAS STERGIOS 2003 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 09:02.72



7 155448 MEGAS VASILEIOS 2002 PANSER BOYS 09:05.31
152471 XENOULIS PETROS 2002 AOPF BOYS
50m FREESTYLE - MEN (50) 1/4/2018 PM
3
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category Result Points
1 127862 MYLONAS FOTIOS 1996 ARIS MEN 00:23.23
2 1ZBISCIUC PAVEL 1995 MOLDOVA MEN 00:24.10
3 155233 ANDREOPOULOS THEODOROS 2002 DEL.PTOL. BOYS 00:24.27
4q SIMINEL DAN 1998 MOLDOVA MEN 00:24.30
5 138152 KYRIAZIS KONSTADINOS 2000 OKEANOS JR-M 00:24.32
6 135461 KALAGKIAS KONSTADINOS 1998 PAO MEN 00:24.39
7 TSANKO TSANKOV 1987 OLIMPSOFIA MEN 00:24.40
8 128973 KITSOULIS HRISTOS 1996 IRAKLIS MEN 00:24.49
9 147476 ZOUBOULOGLOU DIMITRIOS 2002 NOKAVAL BOYS 00:24.60 %
10 119756 HATZIADONAKIS DIMITRIOS 1993 AOKOLON MEN 00:24.97
11 128925 PAPADOPOULOS NIKOLAOS 1996 LAR-TITA MEN :25. (@
12 155386 SOFIANIDIS IOANNIS 2002 PAOK BOYS :2 K
13 127053 PANAGOPOULOS NIKOLAOS 1997 OL.PETROUP MEN &
14 158503 DANIIL EYAGGELOS 2004 PAOK BOYS 14 {
15 142351 MERIGKOUNIS KONSTADINOS 2000 GSPERIST JR-M
139937 TZIVANIS DIMITRIOS 1999 ARIS MEN
50m FREESTYLE - WOMEN (50) @ 1/4/2018 PM
4
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category) Result Points
1 153787 DIAMADI ATHANASIA 2003 NEPATRON G N/ 00:27.12
2 152563 HATZI MARIA 2002 ARIS 00:27.37
3 139446 RAYTOPOULOU FILIO 1999 IRAKLIS N 00:27.69
4 158940 SIPITANOU ANASTASIA 2004 K.A.NAOUSA LS 14 00:28.16
5 JANEVSKA ANA 2002 BETA-SKO GIRLS 00:28.29
6 147088 MEDEKIDI ANASTASIA 2002 GS.VIN @GIRLS 00:28.30
7 162194 KOTANIDOU KONSTADINA 2005 AA AS GIRLS 13 00:28.40
8 157843 LAFTSIDOU AIKATERINA 2003 K.A. A GIRLS 00:28.50
9 154944 POLYHRONIADOU VASILEIA-SMARO 2002 S GIRLS 00:28.65
10 157353 SYLAIOU MARIA 2003 AL GIRLS 00:28.76
11 156787 PILIANIDOU POLYXENI 2002 STERIA GIRLS 00:28.78
12 156714 LEMONIDOU EYTHYMIA O?L\\n ONAS GIRLS 14 00:28.85
13 160366 PAPAZOGLOU MARIA ‘.\Q A ASTERIA GIRLS 14 00:29.14
14 152470 SARASITI HRYSANTHI ASK DERI GIRLS 00:29.57
143613 PAPAGIANNI GEORGIA ARIS JR-W
160050 KISIRI ELENI @2002 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS
50m BUTTERFLY - MEN (5 1/4/2018 PM
€ 5
Rnk. No. FullName NN B.D. Team Category Result Points
1 138155 ZAFEIROPOULOS ATHAN 2000 OSFP JR-M 00:25.10
2 128041 AIVALIOTIS EYAGGE 1996 GLAYKOS MEN 00:25.47
3 144689 PAPAGEORGIOU G -HRISTOI 2001 OKEANOS JR-M 00:25.96
4 127053 PANAGOPOULOS NIK S 1997 OL.PETROUP MEN 00:26.00
5 152425 PAPADIMITRIOUMAS 2001 ANOARGYR JR-M 00:26.72
6 1ZBISCIUC P 1995 MOLDOVA MEN 00:26.76
7 159173 VARSAMID, RIOS 2003 NE RODOPIS BOYS 00:26.90
8 147555 KOUTSO ONIOS 2001 ARIS JR-M 00:26.98
9 145192 ATHAN LOS ANASTASIOS 2000 GSPERIST JR-M 00:27.17
10 119756 HATZIADONAKIS DIMITRIOS 1993 AOKOLON MEN 00:27.34
11 145163 ALIKANIOTIS ANDREAS 2002 ANOARGYR BOYS 00:27.40
12 157573 MOUSIKAS HRISTOS 2003 ARIS BOYS 00:27.42
13 148003 KALAITZIS SPYRIDON 2001 AE HAIDAR JR-M 00:27.75
14 156037 KALOUSIS IOANNIS 2002 ARIS BOYS 00:27.78
15 133342 HRISTODOULOU IASON 1997 XANTH MEN 00:27.80
16 157167 SYMEDERIADIS SPYRIDON 2003 IRAKLIS BOYS 00:28.14
50m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN (50) 1/4/2018 PM
6
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category Result Points
1 155820 DAMASIOTI GEORGIA 2003 OKEANOS GIRLS 00:28.23
2 147385 PEPPE ANASTASIA 2001 ASK DERI JR-W 00:28.98
3 JANEVSKA ANA 2002 BETA-SKOPJ] GIRLS 00:29.16
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4 145124 SKIADOPOULOU OLGA 2002 NOKLMT GIRLS 00:29.76
5 155485 PETRATOU DIONYSIA 2002 ANOARGYR GIRLS 00:29.83
6 147558 KALTSOU PARASKEYI 2001 GLAYKOS JR-W 00:29.86
7 160483 DERMEDZOGLOU GEORGIA 2003 IRAKLIS GIRLS 00:29.88
8 147134 VLAHOU SOFIA 2001 ARIS JR-W 00:30.08
9 145179 MARGARI NIKOLETTA-KONSTADIN 2002 AE HAIDAR GIRLS 00:30.16
10 156041 KAIMAKAMI MARTHA 2002 ARIS GIRLS 00:30.24
11 159437 PETROPOULOU EYGENIA 2004 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 14 00:30.42
DUCA ALEXANDRA 2000 MOLDOVA JR-W 00:30.42
13 153709 VLAHOU AGATHI 2002 NOVA GIRLS 00:30.58
14 153970 GKOUDA ALIKI 2001 ARIS JR-W 00:30.94
15 160127 RAPTI ELLI 2002 ARETI LAMI GIRLS 00:31.15
16 131931 BALAKTSI RODANTHI-HRISTINA 1997 AKAKARD WOMEN 00:31.41
100m BREASTSTROKE - MEN (50) 1/%»!8 P
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category Resql@ints
1 SHUMKOV LACHEZAR 1992 SPRINTSOFI MEN 01:0 7&’%
2 126488 MOURATIDIS KONSTADINOS 1995 XANTH MEN 01&
3 109640 PADIS PADELEIMON 1991 OSFP MEN 58
4 130540 MOUZAS NIKOLAOS 1998 PANSER MEN 44
5 155852 KODOGEORGOS KONSTADINOS 2002 S.K.ROI BOYS 47
6 147458 KOUMOUNDOUROS MARIOS 2002 ARIS BOYS :09.06
7 153546 GYMNOPOULOS KONSTADINOS 2002 IONIKOS BOYS 1:10.36
8 154947 VIOLARIS KONSTADINOS 2002 MAKEDONIK BOY, 01:10.84
100m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN (50) 1/4/2018 PM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team f%t ory Result Points
1 CHISCA TATIANA 1995 MOLDOVA \@MEN 01:11.43
2 BASISTO ANASTASIA 2003 MOLDOVA GIRLS 01:14.63
3 156044 PRIMERAKI ELENI 2002 AA AST GIRLS 01:15.98
4 133366 HATZIPETROU ANNA-MARIA 1997 ARIS WOMEN 01:17.50
5 147577 MITOU ALEXANDRA 2001 MAKE% JR-W 01:17.91
6 157218 MANAKOU IOANNA 2001 AS JR-W 01:19.16
7 141929 ANDRIAKAINA ANASTASIA 1999 ou WOMEN 01:20.34
8 158276 DIAMADOPOULOU KYRIAKI 2004 ROIA GIRLS 14 01:20.36
100m BACKSTROKE - MEN (5 1/4/2018 PM
Rnk. No. FullName SS\.\}, Team Category Result  Points
1 120256 SPANOUDAKIS GEORGIOS 94 PAO MEN 00:55.43
2 HATZIHRISTOFOROU TRYFONAS @1993 NOLEYKOSIA ~ MEN 00:57.96
3 122948 FOTOPOULOS KONSTADINOS 1994 GSPERIST MEN 00:58.27
IAKOVIDIS FILIPPOS @ 1998 NOLEYKOSIA  MEN 00:58.27
5 132305 TSOUMANIS VASILEIOS 1997 ARIS MEN 00:58.34
6 123626 GIANNOPOULOS NIKOLA \ 1996 GLAYKOS MEN 00:59.77
7 147780 REKLOS DIMITRIOS 2001 IRAKLIS JR-M 01:01.34
8 158275 FYKATAS GEORGIO 2004 OSFP BOYS 14 01:02.02
100m BACK% - WOMEN (50) 1/4/2018 PM
Rnk. No. FullName h\ y/4 B.D. Team Category Result  Points
1 131913 THODI AF iNg 1997 ARIS WOMEN 01:05.98
2 147140 SIPPOPO ALIA 2001 ARIS JR-W 01:06.94
3 KRSTE A 2001 CLUB ORION JR-W 01:07.42
4 157378 TRYPA SOFRA-EIRINI 2004 OLYB.VOL GIRLS 14 01:07.87
5 157272 LYROPOULOU ELENI 2003 NOKAVAL GIRLS 01:08.91
6 148058 IDZOGLOU AFRODITI 2002 ANOARGYR GIRLS 01:09.29
7 162427 PANAGIOTIDOU IOANNA 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13 01:09.69
8 160402 KARGA MARIA-RAFAELA 2004 OFTH GIRLS 14 01:09.77
200m FREESTYLE - MEN (50) 1/4/2018 PM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category Result Points
1 144392 PALAIOLOGOS ILIAS 2001 OSFP JR-M 01:55.35
2 147060 ADONELOS THEMISTOKLIS 2001 AOKOLON JR-M 01:55.91
3 124581 TZIMALAS XENOFON 1995 PAOK MEN 01:57.84
4 145849 THOMOGLOU SAVVAS 2001 ARIS JR-M 01:58.74
5 145163 ALIKANIOTIS ANDREAS 2002 ANOARGYR BOYS 02:00.23



6 143160 KAITATZIS DIMITRIOS 2001 MAKEDONIK JR-M 02:01.12
7 140129 GENKIANIDIS PANAGIOTIS-ORFEAS 2000 GSPERIST JR-M 02:01.55
135461 KALAGKIAS KONSTADINOS 1998 PAO MEN
200m FREESTYLE - WOMEN (50) 1/4/2018 PM
12
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category Result Points
1 147064 METSIOU FOTEINI 2001 AE HAIDAR JR-W 02:03.67
2 139446 RAYTOPOULOU FILIO 1999 IRAKLIS WOMEN 02:05.00
3 146273 KALOGERI ZAHAROULA 2002 ILYS A.O. GIRLS 02:07.37
4 140360 KATSIARA AFRODITI 2000 AE HAIDAR JR-W 02:08.05
5 152563 HATZI MARIA 2002 ARIS GIRLS 02:10.73
6 147617 KAPELLOU AGGELIKI 2001 PAOK JR-W 02:13.10
7 147013 HALIABALIA GEORGIA 2001 ARIS JR-W 02:15.46
8 158413 ILIADOU ATHANASIA 2003 KAO THERMA  GIRLS 02:16.75
200m BUTTERFLY - MEN (50) 018 PM
13
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Category Reﬁ% oints
1 145327 PAPASTAMOS APOSTOLOS 2001 NOHAN JR-M :
2 152425 PAPADIMITRIOU IASONAS 2001 ANOARGYR JR-M
3 147930 SOTIROPOULOS DIMITRIOS 2001 AOKOLON JR-M
4 158483 ZAHARIADIS KONSTADINOS 2004 ARIS BOYS 14
5 147555 KOUTSOUBAS ADONIOS 2001 ARIS JR-M
6 147457 KALOUDIS GEORGIOS 2003 KODRAM BOYS
7 147474 BAKALIS DIMITRIOS 2003 KODRAM BOY, 02:16.50
8 147128 SIOLAS GEORGIOS 2001 ARIS ] 02:17.47
200m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN (50) % 1/4/2018 PM
QJ 14
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team egory Result Points
1 155820 DAMASIOTI GEORGIA 2003 OKEANOS GIRLS 02:18.85
2 139723 DAMASIOTI MARKELLA 2000 OKEANQ @JR-W 02:20.99
3 147464 KONSTADINIDOU FOTEINI 2002 KODR GIRLS 02:28.10
4 159870 KOKKINI ELENI 2004 OLY GIRLS 14 02:30.47
5 158940 SIPITANOU ANASTASIA 2004 K.A GIRLS 14 02:30.70
6 155099 VASILEIADOU EYFROSYNI 2003 KX GIRLS 02:32.55
7 139683 TZIORA DIMITRA 1999 WOMEN 02:32.92
8 159773 TELO ALEXIA 2002 GIRLS 02:34.09
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